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1 |2020-06-01[05. 26‘\]4&?5’%‘3%3@035@% (128> 11,088.00 0.00 11,966.00
2 |2020-06-01|[05. 26 ] W AA# 372020/ & (Fi298) 150,120.00 0.00 162,086.00
3 |2020-06-01 Q‘;’ 26 AR T 5520204 & L BRDMEA & (Y1 14,412.00 0.00 176,498.00
4 |2020-06-01 :E%g.)%]4ﬁti‘ﬁE¥Fﬁiﬁ%m1§ABlﬁ2020$$ﬁ$ (h 21,618.00 0.00|  198116.00
5 |2020-06-01|[05. 261 it B T $20204E Fi 4 CJfi208) 121,308.00 0.00 319,424.00
B taadginant |20 ROBTRT R REEINNG: (R 39,000.00 0.00|  358424.00
7 |2020-06-01 | [05. 26177 % 0.00 5,400.00 353,024.00
8 |2020-06-01 |[05. 261774k 0.00 5,400.00 347,624.00
9 |2020-06-01 | [05. 261 %% 0.00 13,770.00 333,854.00
10 |2020-06-01/[05. 261 7%k 0.00 7,086.00 326,768.00
11 |2020-06-01 |[05. 26] 77k 0.00 7,938.00 318,830.00
12 |2020-06-01 [05. 261 77#k 0.00 15,876.00 302,954.00
13 [2020-06-01 |[05. 26 %4k 0.00 7,410.00 295,544.00
14 |2020-06-01|[05. 261772k 0.00 5,766.00 289,778.00
15 |2020-06-01 |[05. 26177 #k 0.00 6,924.00 282,854.00
16 [2020-06-01 |[05. 26177 %k 0.00 11,856.00 270,998.00
17 |2020-06-01|[05. 261774 0.00 17,640.00 253,358.00
18 |2020-06-01|[05. 26] 774k 0.00 12,780.00 240,578.00
19 |2020-06-01[05. 26] 7%k 0.00 5,400.00 235,178.00
20 |2020-06-01 | [05. 26] 178k 0.00 10,134.00 225,044.00
21 |2020-06-01|[05. 26117k 0.00 9,372.00 215,672.00
22 |2020-06-01 |[05. 26] #7#k 0.00 7,938.00 207,734.00
23 |2020-06-01/[05. 26]FF 3K 0.00 5,400.00 202,334.00
24 |2020-06-01 |[05. 26117 0.00 3,564.00 198,770.00
25 |2020-06-01 |[05. 26 774K 0.00 5,400.00 193,370.00
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30 |2020-06-01 | [05. 26] 77k 0.00 14,640.00|  128756.00
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36 |2020-06-01|[05. 2674k 0.00 10,740.00 79,718.00
37 |2020-06-01|[05. 26]FF3k 0.00 5,328.00 74,390.00
38 |2020-06-01 | [05. 2677 %K 0.00 5,904.00 68,486.00
39 |2020-06-01 | [05. 26] %% 0.00 12,006.00 56,480.00
40 |2020-06-01[05. 26 %72k 0.00 7,938.00 48,542.00
41 |2020-06-01 |[05. 26] 175k 0.00 5,400.00 43,142.00
42 2020-06-01/[05. 2617 % 0.00 8,766.00 34,376.00
43 |2020-06-01/(05. 261 % 0.00 6,270.00 28,106.00
44 |2020-06-01[05. 26) %% 0.00 15,648.00 12,458.00
45 |2020-06-01[05. 26174 0.00 5,310.00 7,148.00
46 |2020-06-01[05. 261774k 0.00 6,270.00 878.00
47 |2020-08-01 Q‘;’ 2TIWCATRE T 50 8 LR CHE 20205 L. (L 7,206.00 0.00 8,084.00
48 |2020-08-01|[05. 27) BCARBETT 2020460 4 (P9 81,000.00 0.00 89,084.00
49 |2020-06-01 | [05. 27] AR BT $2020 40 4 (Fit1184) 73,448.00 0.00|  162,532.00
[l e T R RRRASERE R (el 18,620.00 000  181,152.00
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52 |2020-06-01 0.00 7,320.00 166,512.00
53 |2020-06-01 0.00 13,338.00 153,174.00
54 |2020-06-01 0.00 15,744.00 137,430.00
55 |2020-06-01[05. 27] %k 0.00 41,448.00 95,982.00
56 |2020-06-01/[05. 271 %k 0.00 10,800.00 85,182.00
57 |2020-06-01/[05. 27) % 0.00 7,320.00 77,862.00
58 |2020-06-01[05. 27178 0.00 40,560.00 37,302.00
59 |2020-06-01[05. 2717 #k 0.00 11,808.00 25,494.00
60 |2020-06-01 |[05. 271 F#k 0.00 7,320.00 18,174.00
61 |2020-06-01[05. 27178 0.00 17,296.00 878.00
62 |2020-06-01 l[}g.)za]ﬁ&ﬁ%m%zozoigm#%i rHE (W 12,513.00 0.00 13,391.00
63 |2020-06-01 [05. 28] KA 1T $20204F Rl 4 (1186 71,676.00 0.00 85,067.00
64 |2020-06-01|[05. 28] AR 113720205 & (FH328) 133,379.00 0.00 218,446.00
65 |2020-06-01 Q? 28] AR T 32020 SRSy (P36 28,266.00 0.00 246,712.00
66 |2020-06-01/(05. 28] &K 0.00 16,290.00  230,422.00
67 |2020-06-01[05. 28] %% 0.00 41,544.00 188,878.00
68 |2020-06-01|[05. 281 FF3K 0.00 8,928.00 179,950.00
69 |2020-06-01/[05. 2817 0.00 5,400.00 174,550.00
70 |2020-06-01 | [05. 2817k 0.00 7,320.00 167,230.00
71 |2020-06-01 |[05. 281 %%k 0.00 5,400.00 161,830.00
72 |2020-06-01 | [05. 28) %k 0.00 26,808.00 135,022.00
73 |2020-06-01 |[05. 281 %k 0.00 10,800.00 124,222.00
74 |2020-06-01[05. 281 % 0.00 5,400.00 118,822.00
75 |2020-06-01/[05. 281 F7% 0.00 3,618.00 115,204.00
76 |2020-06-01|[05. 2817 0.00 10,800.00 104,404.00
77 |2020-06-01/[05. 28174k 0.00 7,320.00 97,084.00

FIW FL161

FTEPHHA: 2020-07-17

[ %]



H 4l

Zid

f B 2020461

R gﬁﬂﬁ%ﬁf{;@&y e 7T
we| B\ 7, o BALH | XtHem & ®

78 2020-0&0{@:5‘. 581724 0.00 96,206.00 878.00
79 |2020-06-01 g? ZOTICATRE I 50 IR CHE2020 L& (T 7,950.00 0.00 8,828.00
80 [2020-06-01|[05. 29 WCAf 1T $20204F 1 5HAE G (H28) 8,640.00 0.00 17,468.00
81 [2020-06-01|[05. 29] WA B 352020 € (FH1088) 57,720.00 0.00 75,188.00
82 |2020-06-01|[05. 291 WA A¥ 13720205 & (BF145) 79,092.00 0.00 154,280.00
TR e i e e 23,856.00 0.00|  178136.00
84 2020-06-01[05. 29177 % 0.00 5,400.00 172,736.00
85 |2020-06-01[05. 291 % & 0.00 9,324.00 163,412.00
86 |2020-06-01|[05. 29] FF 3Kk 0.00 7,464.00 155,948.00
87 |2020-06-01[05. 291 &k 0.00 14,640.00 141,308.00
88 [2020-06-01/[05. 29174k 0.00 15,012.00 126,296.00
89 2020-06-01[05. 29147 0.00 11,736.00 114,560.00
90 [2020-06-01|[05. 2017 3k 0.00 30,030.00 84,530.00
91 |2020-06-01/[05. 297K 0.00 11,040.00 73,490.00
92 [2020-06-01[05. 291 %% 0.00 14,994.00 58,496.00
93 [2020-06-01|[05. 29] fF#K 0.00 19,524.00 38,972.00
94 [2020-06-01[05. 291 % & 0.00 5,400.00 33,5672.00
95 |2020-06-01[05. 291 F & 0.00 5,400.00 28,172.00
96 |2020-06-01 [05. 201 %% 0.00 8,742.00 19,430.00
97 |2020-06-01|[05. 201 %7 %K 0.00 18,552.00 878.00
98 [2020-06-01|[06. 011 KA T 2020 FF B L4 2 (JHTH) 9,288.00 0.00 10,166.00
99 |2020-06-01 |[06. 011 Y AT 202048 Fl 4 (Pf48) 26,184.00 0.00 36,350.00
100 |2020-06-01|[06. 01 Y A BE T #2020 FL 5% CFf480) 36,000.00 0.00 72,350.00
101 |2020-06-01 | %k 0.00 5,544.00 66,806.00
102 |2020-06-01 |77k 0.00 10,332.00 56,474.00
103 |2020-06-01 |7k 0.00 10,800.00 45,674.00
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/?? - / 0.00 4,320.00 41,354.00
105 |2020-06-0M8, " 0.00 10,176.00 31,178.00
106 |2020-06-01 | #72k 0.00 5,400.00 25,778.00
107 |2020-06-01 |77k 0.00 24,900.00 878.00
108 |2020-06-02 | [06. 021 AT BE 47202046 FL 4 (Jft28) 6,780.00 0.00 7,658.00
109 |2020-06-02 | [06. 02] A FE 32020 4F LA % (HI3H) 2,010.00 0.00 9,668.00
110 |2020-06-02 | [06. 021 AR T 172020 4E FL 68 (t28) 7,920.00 0.00 17,588.00
111 |2020-06-02 | #7k 0.00 11,166.00 6,422.00
112 |2020-06-02 | #7k 0.00 5,544.00 878.00
113 |2020-06-03 | 305 oA S B LR R 2020F R & (WY 3,162.00 0.00 4,040.00
114 |2020-06-03 | [06. 03] WK AR RE T 17 20204F & LML & (B35 22,362.00 0.00 26,402.00
115 |2020-06-03 | (06. 03] W AR i 4720200 4 (Pi198) 103,281.00 0.00 129,683.00
116 |2020-06-03 506' 031 T 2020 FE R It (332 33,435.00 0.00 163,118.00
117 {2020-06-03 | [06. 031 e A e T 17720204F FEL 6% (t2082) 148,347.00 0.00 311,465.00
118 |2020-06-03 |7k 0.00 5,400.00 306,065.00
119 |2020-06-03 | ik 0.00 6,714.00 299,351.00
120 |2020-06-03 | 7k 0.00 4,362.00 294,989.00
121 |2020-06-03 | 7k 0.00 19,764.00 275,225.00
122 | 2020-06-03 | #72k 0.00 6,942.00 268,283.00
123 |2020-06-03 | 7k 0.00 52,008.00 216,275.00
124 |2020-06-03 | 77k 0.00 16,113.00 200,162.00
125 |2020-06-03 | 773K 0.00 5,400.00 194,762.00
126 |2020-06-03 |72k 0.00 5,832.00 188,930.00
127 |2020-06-03 |7k 0.00 5,532.00 183,398.00
128 |2020-06-03 | %k 0.00 7,320.00 176,078.00
129 |2020-06-03 |77k 0.00 4,152.00 171,926.00
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2020-06-03 ¥ 2k ;;: 0.00 793800,  163.988.00

131 [2020-08-03 |F2 e 0.00 5,400.00 158,588.00
132 |2020-06-03 | 775 0.00 13,272.00 145,316.00
133 |2020-06-03 | %2 0.00 732000  137,996.00
134 |2020-06-03 | %k 0.00 540000  132,596.00
135 |2020-06-03 | 77k 0.00 16,572.00|  116,024.00
136 |2020-06-03 | %2k 0.00 10,200.00]  105,824.00
137 |2020-06-03 | 17k 0.00 13,200.00 92,624.00
138 |2020-06-03 | 78 0.00 9,432.00 83,192.00
139 [2020-06-03 | 77 0.00 8,358.00 74,834.00
140 | 2020-06-03 | %72 0.00 3,846.00 70,988.00
141 | 2020-06-03 | f£#k 0.00 5,004.00 65,984.00
142 [2020-06-03 | 77 0.00 5,490.00 60,494.00
143 |2020-06-03 | F2k 0.00 8,742.00 51,752.00
144 | 2020-06-03 | 77k 0.00 29,520.00 22,232.00
145 | 2020-06-03 | 7tk 0.00 6,390.00 15,842.00
146 |2020-06-03 |72k 0.00 14,964.00 878.00
147 |2020-06-04 | [06. 04 YA FE i 3% 20204EF8 & (FH37HL) 155,058.00 0.00 155,936.00
148 |2020-06-04 | 06- OH WA %2020 P B AT (IS 27,084.00 0.00 183,020.00
149 (2020-06-04 | 3>+ V4V A A H2020F B L BCHALE (THT 14,412.00 0.00|  197,432.00
150 |2020-06-04 | [06. 04 WA B i 4720194E T8 £ 04 (Fif18) 1,080.00 0.00 198,512.00
151 |2020-06-04 ggéggﬁkﬁﬁi)mﬁzmsﬁﬁﬁmmmm? 8,100.00 0.00|  206,612.00
152 |2020-06-04 iggg%gﬁfﬁsgggﬁzﬁﬁgl"Ezo”ﬁﬁﬁ 8,100.00 000  214712.00
153 |2020-06-04 E?ﬁ')o‘ﬂ KA E L BR2W R0 A R (Y 763.14 000 21547514
154 |2020-06-04 | [06. 041K ATRE RT3 20204 MR & ([Hf982L) 60,740.00 0.00] 27621514
155 [2020-06-04 | [06. 041 AR T 5202046 A% (6 H0) 62,808.00 0.00|  339,02314
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156 2023—-.@\6-6’{%?“ 0.00 5,532.00 333,491.14
157 | 2020-06 04k 0.00 60,740.00  272,751.14
158 |2020-06-04 |77 0.00 384000  268,911.14
159 [2020-06-04 | 77 0.00 612000  262,791.14
160 |2020-06-04 |17 0.00 6,600.00  256,191.14
161 | 2020-06-04 | % 0.00 7578.00] 24861314
162 | 2020-06-04 |78 0.00 17,640.00| 23097314
163 |2020-06-04 | 7% 0.00 13,296.00]  217.677.14
164 |2020-06-04 |7 0.00 13,932.00| 20374514
165 [2020-06-04 | 7% 0.00 590400  197,841.14
166 |2020-06-04 | 778 0.00 540000  192.441.14
167 |2020-06-04 |78 0.00 20,808.00|  171,633.14
168 | 2020-06-04 | %74k 0.00 15828.00  155,805.14
169 |2020-06-04 |73 0.00 10,956.00|  144,849.14
170 |2020-06-04 [#72 0.00 17112.000  127,737.14
171 |2020-06-04 | £k 0.00 10,800.00 116,937.14
172 | 2020-06-04 |17 0.00 20,286.00 96,661.14
173 |2020-06-04 | %% 0.00 30,840.00 65,811.14
174 | 2020-06-04 | %72 0.00 5,640.00 60,171.14
175 |2020-06-04 |77k 0.00 59,293.14 878.00
176 | 2020-06-04 |ELk 90,000.00 0.00 90,878.00
178 | 2020-06-04 ;EJSG'(‘B’fﬁQi‘%z;ﬁﬁm*ﬁﬁﬁwmiﬁﬁfﬁm 0.00 816.00 89,736.00
179 |2020-06-04 |[06. 04 1 X1 IR INSHES B 5 &4 (H18) 0.00 500.00 89,236.00
180 | 2020-06-04 506. 041 RRFE IR IR 1216 5 16 &% 4 (18 0.00 500.00 88,736.00
181 (2020-06-04 - 04! T A HTTRCOM12 LSS (RIH 0.00 6,000.00 82,736.00
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182 2020-06-0%{&65("%@iﬁgﬁ%ﬁ%ﬁmﬁﬁ CB18) 0.00 3,000.00 79,736.00
183 2020-06-04 | [06. OLTATE TS AGE 2 EAR LB (1) 0.00 3,000.00 76,736.00
184 [2020-06-04 %’9‘ ;ﬁiﬁﬁ?ﬁ;;{éﬁ%ﬁ%* s 0.00 24,300.00 52,436.00
185 |2020-06-04 %J%ﬁ gﬁiga‘(flﬁiﬁfgfilUvJ\zﬂ%if%zozo%HI 0.00 22.700.00 29.736.00
186 |2020-06-04 Eﬁf)%\gg]ﬁ%EIlM%WﬁWﬂ%mO%H - 0.00 29,000.00 736.00
187 | 2020-06-05 %%?g%kfﬁﬁ?g%m%&16%2020@4'65 ] 3,038.40 0.00 3,774.40
188 |2020-06-05 ge'(E@%gfﬂg%mﬁm%@w%zm%_ﬁﬁ*ﬁ 11,226.60 0.00 15,001.00
189 |2020-06-05 Q? OS1eATR T 42020 F W L BRCHRAL S (PR 7,950.00 0.00 22,951.00
190 |2020-06-05 | [06. 051 YL AT i R 720204648 & (208 71,238.00 0.00 94,189.00
(5Tt pep | S5 TR =R, SO 25,430.00 000  119,619.00
192 12020-06-05 | [06. 05 1WA BE 4520204 158 FL6E (Ffi188) 2,880.00 0.00 122,499.00
193 | 2020-06-05 | [06. 05 WCA B AT 20204 B BRI S (222 ) 14,406.00 000  136,905.00
194 |2020-06-05 | [06. 051 e AT RE AT 372020441 5 ([ 1388 111,036.00 0.00  247,941.00
195 |2020-06-05 | #74k 0.00 11,124.00|  236,817.00
196 [2020-06-05 |k 0.00 4,560.00  232,257.00
197 |2020-06-05 |k 0.00 10,800.00{  221,457.00
198 |2020-06-05 | %7 0.00 1920.00]  219,537.00
199 |2020-06-05 | %%k 0.00 5112.00]  214,425.00
200 | 2020-06-05 | 0.00 11,052.00]  203,373.00
201 | 2020-06-05 | 728 0.00 10,800.00 192,573.00
202 |2020-06-05 |72 0.00 11,112.00]  181,461.00
203 |2020-06-05 | 7 0.00 13,314.00 168,147.00
204 |2020-06-05 | 728 0.00 51432000  116,715.00
205 |2020-06-05 | 77 0.00 10,464.00 106,251.00
206 | 2020-06-05 |77 0.00 29,760.00 76,491.00
207 | 2020-06-05 | 723 0.00 14,265.00 62,226.00
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208 |2020 6(05: T P 0.00 15,996.00 46,230.00
209 [2020-06-05 4 . 0.00 10,800.00 35,430.00
210 |2020-06-05 | 78 0.00 34,694.00 736.00
211 2020-06-08 | [06. 08] dCAFRETT $520204E Fl e (i1 B 9,360.00 0.00 10,096.00
212 | 2020-06-08 | [06. 081 A B 1202046 K14 (PH6#) 19,584.00 0.00 29,680.00
213 |2020-06-08 | [06. 081U A B T 172020 E B EIFE o (P55 4,218.00 0.00 33,898.00
214 |2020-06-08 | [06. 081 WA T 1720208 F1 5] (Fi188) 3,240.00 0.00 37,138.00
215 | 2020-06-08 | 72 0.00 6,336.00 30,802.00
216 | 2020-06-08 | 3k 0.00 3,840.00 26,962.00
217 |2020-06-08 |72 0.00 5,826.00 21,136.00
218 | 2020-06-08 | 73 0.00 4,800.00 16,336.00
219 |2020-06-08 |77 0.00 10,800.00 5,536.00
220 |2020-06-08 | 778 0.00 4,800.00 736.00
221 |2020-06-09 | [06. 091 cAFREHT B3 #ede (BHt526) 13,000.00 0.00 13,736.00
222 2020-06-09 g%gﬂ%ﬁg?ﬁﬂﬁ%r F2020FISHEE 480.00 0.00 14,216.00
223 2020-06-09 [?Eﬁ?ﬁgﬁlﬁﬁﬁﬂﬁﬁr F32020% 1-6 H & 10,651.20 0.00 24,867.20
224 |2020-06-09 EEE{%?Q?%E*@EH*@:@ZOZ%Hﬁﬁ*ﬁﬁ 11,088.00 0.00 35,955.20
225 |2020-06-09 Eﬁ? 091 et i 352020 4 B L KDL& (P2 7,206.00 0.00 43,161.20
226 |2020-06-09 | [06. 09 AFETT 520204 F4e (32 #) 110,834.00 000  153,995.20
307 o0a0 00 a0 IR TERETRO IR (DR 27,406.00 0.00 18140120
228 |2020-06-09 | [06. 091 AR I 7202046 Fi % (7 8) 48,357.00 000 22975820
229 |2020-06-09 | [06. 09 AR RETT H20204F F 6 Bir286) 5,904.00 000 23566220
230 |2020-06-09 |#2#k 0.00 12,012.00] 22365020
231 |2020-06-09 |7 0.00 17,802.00|  205,848.20
232 |2020-06-0 | 728 0.00 9,666.00|  196,182.20
233 | 2020-06-09 |72 0.00 12,900.00 183,282.20
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234 2020-06\5‘@_?%5}:‘ y 0.00 458400  178,608.20
235 |2020-06-00 | fP " 0.00 14,352.00 164,346 20
236 |2020-06-09 |7 0.00 17,836.000  146.508.20
237 | 2020-06-09 |77 0.00 12,780.00]  133728.20
238 | 2020-06-09 |17k 0.00 492000  128799.20
239 | 2020-06-09 |7 0.00 5022000  123.777.20
240 | 2020-06-09 |77 0.00 5400000  118,377.20
241 | 2020-06-09 |7 0.00 3,060.00,  115317.20
242 | 2020-06-09 |7 0.00 11664.00]  103,653.20
243 | 2020-06-09 |17 0.00 102,917.20 736.00
244 | 2020-06-09 | B 54,000.00 0.00 54,736.00
245 12020-06-09 | [06. 091443k Y172 1511 -19420204E5 5 ik 0.00 7,279.00 47,457.00
246 | 2020-06-09 ég?fg?%gﬁ%?f{ﬁﬁ?ﬂ CRIFRIR) AT 0.00 40,500.00 6,957.00
247 | 2020-06-09 g%gfg%%ﬁ%ﬁg?%ﬁf‘ﬁ%%wmmi 0.00 607.00 6,350.00
248 |2020-06-09 g?%gﬁ]f%ﬁig)ﬁﬁ’gﬁwm%' 18KKEHH 0.00 782.00 5,568.00
249 |2020-06-09 %%%ﬂiﬁ@%ﬁfﬁ?fﬁ?lﬁ et 0.00 300.00 5,268.00
250 |2020-06-09 ggfﬁgﬁfﬁﬁg‘}fﬁi%AMOZO%H_2 0.00 1,260.00 4,008.00
251 |2020-06-09 gg?ﬁg%%%%ﬂﬁgaﬁé%Bmizozo%ﬁ—2 0.00 1,260.00 2,748.00
252 | 2020-06-09 g’fzggigﬁgﬁ&%ﬁﬁ aﬁg%‘:@%ﬁzmﬁ 0.00 1,260.00 1,488.00
253 | 2020-06-09 E%gg%gﬁqﬁffﬂ%ﬁﬁ%@@EEWO‘?O% 0.00 1,260.00 228.00
254 | 2020-06-10 _gg? OV AR T 4520205 & L BECALS: (P 7,206.00 0.00 7,434.00
255 |2020-06-10 g%ﬂg?ﬁEgm*§4m§44%2019$10“12)§] H 18,000.00 0.00 25,434.00
256 |2020-06-10 | [06. 10 AT FT 5720 1 94E 45 T3 20 g1 ) 300.00 0.00 25,734.00
257 |2020-06-10 é??ﬁjq&ﬁwm%z‘)lgﬁgm‘% REET R ( 240.00 0.00 25,974.00
258 12020-06-10 | [06. 10] WA EHT 3720204 FE 4 (P82E) 62,460.00 0.00 88,434.00
259 |2020-06-10 - 0 10T A M HA2020F ERATE R (10 16,890.00 0.00  105,324.00
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260 |2020-06-10 fﬁgﬁf&;§§3{§%ﬁ:%§l¥i%2020¢$ﬂﬁ (Wit 62,256.00 000,  167,580.00
261 |2020-06-10 |TO6~+0MUCT B 115202044 (FHo2) 39,480.00 000  207,060.00
262 [2020-06-10 |72k 0.00 14,772.00 192,288.00
263 |2020-06-10 |#7: 0.00 14,562.00 177,726.00
264 |2020-08-10 |7k 0.00 24,726.00 153,000.00
265 |2020-06-10 |72k 0.00 10,800.00 142,200.00
266 |2020-06-10 | 2k 0.00 7,392.00 134,808.00
267 |2020-06-10 | £k 0.00 14,935.00 119,873.00
268 (2020-06-10 | F72K 0.00 7,410.00 112,463.00
269 [2020-06-10 |72k 0.00 5,832.00 106,631.00
270 [2020-06-10 |[#7k 0.00 18,540.00 88,091.00
271 (2020-06-10 | fE2k 0.00 8,724.00 79,367.00
272 | 2020-06-10 |17 0.00 50,388.00 28,979.00
273 |2020-06-10 | FFk 0.00 7,938.00 21,041.00
274 |2020-06-10 |fF#k 0.00 12,012.00 9,029.00
275 |2020-06-10 | £k 0.00 8,784.00 245.00
276 2020-06-11 [?EﬁggﬁaﬂiﬁzIE%:}%AZOZO%'GH*ﬁﬁ 13,500.00 0.00 13,745.00
277 | 2020-06-11 [?E{%igﬂw BRI — RB2020F 1-6 T HL & 12,375.00 0.00 26,120.00
278 |2020-06-11 | [06. 1114 ATBE T 520204EF 4 (Ffé58) 22,098.00 0.00 48,218.00
279 (2020-06-11 [[06. 11 JYCAFE T 3720204504 (38 15,252.00 0.00 63,470.00
280 |2020-06-11 | [06. 11 ] WA B i 72020 4F E FIE i3 (B728) 7,116.00 0.00 70,586.00
281 |2020-06-11 [06. 11] WA B 1 35720204E FL 65 (o) 14,646.00 0.00 85,232.00
282 |2020-06-11 |17 0.00 9,060.00 76,172.00
283 [2020-06-11 |#F&k 0.00 5,400.00 70,772.00
284 (2020-06-11 |75k 0.00 9,354.00 61,418.00
285 [2020-06-11 |7k 0.00 7,696.00 53,722.00
S 361670 4TEDEHA: 2020-07-17 [ M4E#ifE)
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286 2023&032{{1 B R 0.00 16,152.00 37,570.00
287 | 2020-06- 14|78 __ " 0.00 25,875.00 11,695.00
288 |2020-06-11 |72k 0.00 11,450.00 245.00
289 | 2020-06-12 Eﬁ? 12] B h 20205 4-5 F RALTE (WF123 6,888.00 0.00 7,133.00
290 |2020-06-12 Q? L2 AR T 52020 5 L REDREAEL & (1 18,342.00 0.00 25,475.00
291 |2020-06-12 | 06- 12/ HHFFHH20204F1-6F L A& (1K 28,875.00 0.00 54,350.00
292 | 2020-06-12 | [06. 12]AFREHTH20204F Fl % (Jft27) 62,838.00 0.00 117,188.00
293 | 2020-06-12 |;06- 12/ AR AT H2020F EEFER (W24 26,459.00 0.00 143,647.00
294 12020-06-12 | [06. 12] W AR i 7 151202071 5% (f28) 3,840.00 0.00 147,487.00
295 |2020-06-12 | [06. 12] A B T 3720204 FA 5% (fH78) 60,510.00 0.00 207,997.00
296 | 2020-06-12 |72 0.00 10,800.00  197,197.00
297 |2020-06-12 |17 8 0.00 5,400.00 191,797.00
298 |2020-06-12 |77 0.00 5,550.00 186,247.00
299 | 2020-06-12 |72 0.00 8,424.00 177,823.00
300 |2020-06-12 |78 0.00 12,540.00 165,283.00
301 (2020-06-12 | £k 0.00 7,320.00 157,963.00
302 {2020-06-12 | 7% 0.00 91,675.00 66,288.00
303 2020-06-12 |72 0.00 22,560.00 43,728.00
304 |2020-06-12 |f7 %k 0.00 43,500.00 228.00
305 | 2020-06-15 E(Bﬁ.)w}4&Tﬁﬁ¥fﬁ%2020$§m%$$$ﬂﬁ (W 3,234.00 0.00 3,462.00
306 | 2020-06-15 | [06. 15] Y AF R H120204E B FRIS v 2 (Hi528) 5,214.00 0.00 8,676.00
307 | 2020-06-15 | [06. 15] W ATE T 520204704 (PH28E) 9,030.00 0.00 17,706.00
308 |2020-06-15 E*f’? 15 AR T 520205 % L BRBHEAE SR (Y1 7,206.00 0.00 24,912.00
309 12020-06-15 | [06. 15] W AiB¥ i 372020 R 6% (F2#) 23,400.00 0.00 48,312.00
310 |2020-06-15 | 722 0.00 7,812.00 40,500.00
311 {2020-06-15 |72 0.00 10,800.00 29,700.00
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312 2020—0*6;}1_5_;{&;%;\,;?2; R 0.00 18,120.00 11,580.00
313 |2020-06-15(¢e8 o 0.00 11,352.00 228.00
314 |2020-06-16 [?%}ggkﬁ%@%km@D@Z%&mzoﬁl*ﬁﬁ He 24,000.00 0.00 24,228.00
315 | 2020-06-16 |- 16/ A TIRI2020F 16 LA S (I 22,200.00 0.00 46,428.00
316 |2020-06-16 | [06. 161 Y AT 7202042 B IS 7 20 (PH6) 22,806.00 0.00 69,234.00
317 (2020-06-16 | [06. 16 YA FE T 3720204E /4 (Fi6HL) 21,516.00 0.00 90,750.00
318 | 2020-06-16 [06. 1614 AT 13720204 F 5% (Pif224) 13,560.00 0.00 104,310.00
319 (2020-06-16 | [06. 16 WAL 4715 42020465 A F04 (f48) 1,020.00 0.00 105,330.00
320 | 2020-06-16 506. 16 LA 76 & 2020455 H 2% (fH1E 28.00 0.00 105,358.00
321 | 2020-06-16 | [06. 161 fE AL TE &20204E5 H Fi4r (Fff4sh) 1,050.00 0.00 106,408.00
322 |2020-06-16 Eoes. 16] W2 B 78 &20204E5 H BRI} (R4 112.00 0.00 106,520.00
323 |2020-06-16 | [06. 161 B 475 4 20204E5 H 4 (FH62) 1,750.00 0.00 108,270.00
324 | 2020-06-16 506. 161 IH 821 % 2020%E5 5 L9 (Y145 420.00 0.00 108.690.00
325 |2020-06-16 || 6 16V I BEE & 202095 i A% (2T 6,560.00 0.00]  115250.00
326 | 2020-06-16 | [06. 16] W 45202045 H i 4 (635) 34,741.00 0.00 149,991.00
327 [2020-06-16 506' 161k Bt & 202054 A G 3% (IO 344.00 0.00 150,335.00
328 |2020-06-16 | [06. 16U R L7 420204F4 F Ba #% ([f§58) 221.75 0.00 150,556.75
329 | 2020-06-16 | [06. 16] W H11720204E4 H i %% ([8951) 7,962.98 0.00 158,519.73
330 (2020-06-16 | [06. 16]4L3E 3% & 1202044 5 Kk 2 (PiH62) 3,773.19 0.00 162,292.92
331 [2020-06-16 | [06. 16] W BRIEMH TTH LA 125 & (M) 500.00 0.00 162,792.92
332 |2020-06-16 | [06. 161 fHim—IR M HIL 12 544 (F2) 0.00 500.00 162,292.92
333 |2020-06-16 [06. 161 {7FfE 2 il 4 (HI18) 0.00 200.00 162,092.92
334 [2020-06-16 | 172k 0.00 3,840.00 158,252.92
335 [2020-06-16 |k 0.00 57,982.92 100,270.00
336 |2020-06-16 | 172K 0.00 6,798.00 93,472.00
337 [2020-06-16 |77k 0.00 7,680.00 85,792.00
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338 |2020206:16 | 0.00 1272000 73,072.00
339 202b~gé;_136:,_'_<_ 0.00 24,600.00 48,472.00
340 | 2020-06-1817 0.00 41,520.00 6,952.00
341 |2020-06-16 | 778 0.00 6,924.00 28.00
342 12020-06-17 [ [06. 17 1WA H% T 37202045704 (P28) 8,178.00 0.00 8,206.00
343 12020-06-17 | [06. 171 Ui T 520204 45 BRI IE B (P382) 2,736.00 0.00 10,942.00
344 |2020-06-17 |[06. 17]WL AT AT 3720204E FA 6% (f18) 7,776.00 0.00 18,718.00
345 | 2020-06-17 | 774 0.00 9,204.00 9,514.00
346 | 2020-06-17 | % 0.00 4,140.00 5,374.00
347 | 2020-06-17 |77 0.00 5,346.00 28.00
348 | 2020-06-18 | [06. 18] U AERE T 5% (Bt52) 9,000.00 0.00 9,028.00
349 | 2020-06-18 | [06. 18] A RERT3720204E 1% (FiH L&) 2,340.00 0.00 11,368.00
350 | 2020-06-18 | [06. 18] AT FEHT 17 20204E FLEE (B 128) 3,120.00 0.00 14,488.00
351 | 2020-06-18 | [06. 18] AT T 371 58 20204E R 1% (I 188) 16,620.00 0.00 31,108.00
352 |2020-06-18 ngf; 8]cA T 52020 & (L BRAREA S (FAT 7,950.00 0.00 39,058.00
353 | 2020-06-18 | [06. 18 AR T 420204 i CBiH16.0) 35,910.00 0.00 74,968.00
354 | 2020-06-18 | }00- 181 AT T 32020 FHRE S (W11 12,807.00 0.00 87,775.00
355 | 2020-06-18 | 7 0.00 4,320.00 83,455.00
356 |2020-06-18 | 77k 0.00 8,742.00 74,713.00
357 |2020-06-18 |77 0.00 6,120.00 68,593.00
358 | 2020-06-18 | 78 0.00 4,800.00 63,793.00
359 |2020-06-18 | 128 0.00 42,249.00 21,544.00
360 | 2020-06-18 |77 0.00 21,516.00 28.00
361 |2020-06-18 | B 17,000.00 0.00 17,028.00
362 |2020-06-18 éé’ﬁé}ﬁﬁ@ﬁ?ﬁﬁﬁ?ﬁﬁﬁa%ﬁﬁwm% 0.00 272.95 16,755.05
363 |2020-06-18 gg%if%fﬁ@if:ﬁ*ﬁgk*ﬁgﬁmﬂ"% 0.00 750.00 16,005.05
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364 zozongs;,@;;z[gg'é%‘iﬁgﬁﬁﬁmfw%ﬁmmﬁéﬁ% 0.00 130.00 15,875.05
365 |2020-06-18.| LU0, [81KI PO AR AR 175 37 A S 2 B 0.00 280.00 15,595.05
366 |2020-06-18 é@‘fﬁmﬁu@ﬁﬁﬁ%ﬁﬁﬂgwﬁﬁﬁ k 0.00 800.00 14,795.05
367 12020-06-18 | [06. 18] fEME BB KOO 2 15 &4 (Fi18) 0.00 250.00 14,545.05
368 |2020-06-18 ;6 BN RERBINISHTSHEES (HI1H 0.00 500.00 14,045.05
369 |2020-0618 506. BIfXIEZRI3SETRFRMEE (H18 0.00 2.000.00 12,045.05
370 |2020-06-18 || 06 IS MV IR 135 GEFMTIREE (W1 0.00 2,000.00 10,045.05
371 |2020-06-18 | [06. 18] {4 RiiBIE21 B &4k 4k (H18) 0.00 3,000.00 7,045.05
372 | 2020-06-18 | [06. 18144k SR 1101 7R 4061 %4 (18D 0.00 3,000.00 4,045.05
373 {2020-06-18 gig%ﬁﬁ%ﬁﬁﬁzﬂfmmw@ﬁ%mﬁ 0.00 1,600.00 2,445.05
374 |2020-06-18 g’%g?ﬁﬁ%iﬁi@gﬁg T IR RIFTH R B2 0.00 1,700.00 745.05
375 12020-06-19 | [06. 191 AR AT H20204EFL (Fft18) 2,700.00 0.00 3,445.05
376 | 2020-06-19 | [06. 19 A 5 T 3720204 &5 FE & i ¥ (i228) 1,225.00 0.00 4,670.05
377 1 2020-06-19 | [06. 19] WA M T 420204 F 4 ([ft284) 6,280.00 0.00 10,950.05
378 [2020-06-19 é?fééﬁéﬂmwm%g””%201%10'12’% 5t ¢ 101,949.00 0.00]  112,899.05
379 [2020-06-19 | #:# 0.00 101,949.00 10,950.05
380 [2020-06-19 |72k 0.00 4,805.00 6,145.05
381 |2020-06-19 |7 0.00 5,400.00 745.05
382 12020-06-22 | [06. 221 Y ATFE HT 20204 A ER (1 88) 4,680.00 0.00 5,425.05
383 |2020-06-22 | [06. 221 AT T 52020 4E B B3 v 9% (126 720.00 0.00 6,145.05
384 2020-06-22 | %%k 0.00 5,400.00 745.05
385 12020-06-23 | [06. 23] AT E T 720204 5 B v 2% (o) 750.00 0.00 1,495.05
386 |2020-06-23 | [06. 23T T H20204E /14 ([ff28) 3,747.00 0.00 5,242.05
387 12020-06-23 | [06. 23] WA BE T 720204E FU 58 (i1 28) 2,340.00 0.00 7,582.05
388 |2020-06-23 | %%k 0.00 6,837.00 745.05
389 [2020-06-24 Eﬁgeigﬁgfﬂ%ﬁ@ B LU K3 KFFT P 6,000.00 0.00 6.745.05
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390 |2020-06-24 g%zaﬁ?ﬁ?ﬁmb\ SREBEACE 400.00 0.00 7,145.05
391 |2020-0024 foe/ A e (o) 2,500.00 0.00 9,645.05
392 |2020-06-24 E?‘;ﬁfg&%ﬁ@z@% SRR L e 14,512.50 0.00 24,157.55
393 |2020-06-24 [?Sﬁfg”&”ﬁ%mﬁ% —RA020F1- S HE S 13,500.00 0.00 37,657.55
394 12020-06-24 | [06. 24 WA RE i 3202046 /04 (TR 11,610.00 0.00 49,267.55
395 | 2020-06-24 | {06- 24 WA T 2020 F FREE R (FHISHE 35,780.00 0.00 85,047.55
396 |2020-06-24 | [06. 241 YR AR FT 3712020 4E A 6% (Pi58) 54,603.00 0.00 139,650.55
397 | 2020-06-24 |8 0.00 52,837.00 86,813.55
398 |2020-06-24 | %7k 0.00 6,000.00 80,813.55
399 | 2020-06-24 |7 0.00 80,068.50 745.05
400 |2020-06-24 | Bk 1,000.00 0.00 1,745.05
401 |2020-06-24 g%gﬁ%{ﬁ&%%g} 4 Efﬁ il L 0.00 135.00 1,610.05
402 | 2020-06-24 gﬁﬁ@g%ﬁg’kaﬁé?ﬁ/qﬁrmﬁ HEA 0.00 712.00 898.05
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0 ‘“g ﬁ%ﬂﬁfﬁ A / 0.00 0.00[ 68,067,856.38
1| 202008-01 froa2spzse_~" 5,400.00 0.00 68,073,256.38
2 | 2020-06-01 |[05.26}¢¢ % 5,400.00 0.00 68,078,656.38
3 | 2020-06-01 |{05.26}4 13,770.00 0.00| 68,092,426.38
4| 2020-06-01 |05 261774 7,086.00 0.00| 68,099,512.38
5 | 2020-06-01 |[05.26]¢% 7,938.00 0.00  68,107,450.38
6 | 2020-06-01 ([05.26]% 156,876.00 0.00 68,123,326.38
7 | 2020-06-01 |[05.261%7 5 7,410.00 0.00| 68,130,736.38
8 | 2020-06-01 {05 26} 5,766.00 0.00| 68,136,502.38
9 | 2020-06-01 |[05 267 % 6,924.00 0.00| 68,143,426.38
10 | 2020-06-01 |[05.26]7% 11,856.00 0.00| 6815528238
11 | 2020-06-01 |[05.26]7F 2k 17,640.00 0.00 68,172,922.38
12 | 2020-06-01 |[05.26145% 12,780.00 0.00| 68,185702.38
13 | 2020-06-01 |[05.26}% 5,400.00 0.00| 68,191,102.38
14 | 2020-06-01 |[05.26}77 ¢ 10,134.00 0.00| 6820123638
15 | 2020-06-01 |[05.26}#%:% 9,372.00 0.00|  68,210,608.38
16 | 2020-06-01 |[05.26}47 7,938.00 0.00| 68218,546.38
17 | 2020-06-01 |[05.26}7 % 5,400.00 0.00| 6822394638
18 | 2020-06-01 ([05.26)% % 3,564.00 0.00 68,227,510.38
19 | 2020-06-01 |[05.2677% 5,400.00 0.00| 68,232,910.38
20 | 2020-06-01 |[05.26]¢ % 9,240.00 0.00| 68,242,150.38
21 | 2020-06-01 |[05.28)72k 5,400.00 0.00 68,247,550.38
22 | 2020-06-01 |[05.26}¢ 27,234.00 0.00| 68,274,784.38
23 | 2020-06-01 |[05.26]¢ 8,100.00 0.00| 68,282,884.38
24 | 2020-06-01 |[05.26] 14,640.00 0.00| 68297,524.38
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25 205&;‘?6;:9_1{ (05 26177\ 5,652.00 0.00| 68,303,176.38
2 | 2020.08.01-| (05 214 10,662.00 0.00 68313,838.38
27 | 2020-06-01 |[05 26474k 5,640.00 0.00| 68,319,478.38
28 | 2020-06-01 {0526}k 5,904.00 0.00| 68,325382.38
29 | 2020-06-01 [[05 26}k 10,440.00 0.00| 68,335,822.38
30 | 2020-06-01 [[05 267k 10,740.00 0.00( 68,346,562.38
31 | 2020-06-01 |[05 26}k 5,328.00 0.00(  68,351,890.38
32 | 2020-06-01 [[05 26454k 5,904.00 0.00|  68,357,794.38
33 | 2020-06-01 |[05 26} 4k 12,006.00 0.00|  68,369,800.38
34 | 2020-06-01 |[05.26]¢ # 7,938.00 0.00 68,377,738.38
35 | 2020-06-01 |[05.26]7 4 5,400.00 0.00( 68383,138.38
36 | 2020-06-01 |[05.26]¢7 & 8,766.00 0.00| 68,391,904.38
37 | 2020-06-01 |[05 2617k 6,270.00 0.00| 68,398,174.38
38 | 2020-06-01 |[05.26}¢ 15,648.00 0.00| 68413,822.38
39 | 2020-06-01 |[05 26}k 5,310.00 0.00| 68419,132.38
40 | 2020-06-01 05261774k 6,270.00 0.00|  68,425402.38
41 | 2020-06-01 [05.261c R 1535 Bk 4 20204 38 0 (21 1,998.00 0.00|  68,427,400.38
42 | 2020-06-01 |[05.26]cHe 115 A 334202074 (1) 16,626.00 0.00(  68,444,026.38
43 | 2020-06-01 |[05.25]c# R 1135 5 462020/ 414 (23 4,680.00 0.00|  68,448,706.38
14 | 2020-06-01 |00 261CARRMGHR S 42020 H B R (Y 720.00 0.00(  68,449,426.38
45 | 2020-06-01 |[05.261CHF 15 W 7L B20204 /% (W2 3,600.00 0.00| 68,453026.38
46 | 2020-06-01 | oo 2OMAHB IR R2020 HRME R (H 720.00 0.00| 68,453,746.38
47 | 2020-06-01 |05 261 AT F i it B2020F A4 (M2t 3,360.00 0.00|  68,457,106.38
48 | 2020-06-01 |S ZOWARIEED H2020EE B MR (I 612.00 0.00 68,457,718.38
49 | 2020-06-01 |[05.26]crm 15 T AR#K 2020514 (Hf24) 1,920.00 0.00| 68,459,638.38
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50 202"’019?-035;' [06. 26}l 5 IR 2020F 6 (et 4,680.00 0.00| 68464,318.38
51 | 2020-06-01 [l 2O 11 5 TE 2020 F B A Bt (i 720.00 0.00| 68,465,038.38
52 | 2020-06-01 |[05. 261l M 1 20206 H14 (i) 4,914.00 0.00|  68,469,952.38
53 | 2020-06-01 | o ZOMAATHRIN L X020 ik Bt (I 738.00 0.00  68,470,690.38
54 | 2020-06-01 ([05.261 e i 5 A B 20204 4 (P28 1,980.00 0.00| 68472,670.38
55 | 2020-06-01 |[05.26) iR 1520204 Fi e (W2 9,360.00 0.00| 68,482,030.38
56 | 2020-06-01 ([0 261 520200 &Ik (P2 1,440.00 0.00| 68,483470.38
57 | 2020-06-01 |[05 28] iR 1520204714 CBf2%) 27,852.00 0.00 68511,322.38
58 | 2020-06-01 (05,26} 11 552020 i % (P20 3,408.00 0.00| 68,514,730.38
59 | 2020-06-01 ([0 261 11 52020/ F % (Hi2if) 10,296.00 0.00( 68,525,026.38
60 | 2020-06-01 |[05.26] 07 5520204 638 3 (P26 1,612.00 0.00| 68,526,538.38
61 | 2020-06-01 |[05.26] 5% 11520206 H1% (i) 10,200.00 0.00( 68536,738.38
62 | 2020-06-01 |[05. 2607 115520204 St 6 20 (28 1,620.00 0.00( 68,538,358.38
63 | 2020-06-01 |[05.26]cHi 11520206712 (Hi2%) 4,320.00 0.00| 68542,678.38
64 | 2020-06-01 |[05.26] i 115520204 it 3t CFi2) 684.00 0.00| 68,543,362.38
65 | 2020-06-01 |[05.26} iR 114520204 H4 (2% 4,680.00 0.00| 68,548,042.38
66 | 2020-06-01 ([05.26] 520204 5 Wil 620 (P2 720,00 0.00| 68,548762.38
67 | 2020-06-01 [[°201CAFRIIS: & LI BI2020F A& (Fi2H 9,396.00 0.00(  68,558,158.38
68 | 2020-06-01 [[o>ZOIAATH 58 L RBH2020 FE MR ( 846.00 0.00|  68,559,004.38
69 | 2020-06-01 |[05.26]4cHiT 114520206 H14: (Ff2) 4,242.00 0.00(  68,563,246.38
70 | 2020-06-01 |[05.26] b 1 52020 i 20 (P2t 732.00 0.00 68,563,978.38
71 | 2020-06-01 |[05.261cH5 11520206 M4 (248> 9,459.00 0.00| 68573,437.38
72 | 2020-06-01 {0526 AF il 5120204 ik i3t (M) 1,449.00 0.00| 68,574,886.38
73 | 2020-06-01 [0 27}k 7,320.00 0.00| 68,562,206.38
74 | 2020-06-01 {05 27} i 7,320.00 0.00| 68,589,526.38
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75 13,338.00 0.00| 68,602,864.38
76 | 2020-08-01 |[05 277k 15,744.00 0.00| 68,618,608.38
77 | 2020-06-01 |{05.27)% % 41,448.00 0.00| 68,660,056.38
78 | 2020-06-01 |[05.277% 8% 10,800.00 0.00| 68,670,856.38
79 | 2020-06-01 |[05.27)% % 7,320.00 0.00| 68,678,176.38
80 | 2020-06-01 |[05.27) 40,560.00 0.00| 68,718736.38
81 | 2020-06-01 |[05.27)% 11,808.00 0.00 68730,544.38
82 | 2020-06-01 |[05.27)% 8% 7,320.00 0.00| 68,737,864.38
83 | 2020-06-01 |[05.277%% 17,296.00 0.00| 6875516038
84 | 2020-06-01 |[05.27] A 1720204 T & HL (Fi2i) 1,820.00 0.00| 68,757,080.38
85 | 2020-06-01 |[05.27 )i i 7202040 M % (2% 19,632.00 0.00| 68776,712.38
86 | 2020-06-01 |[05.27)iAHe ir 5520204 45 FI 8 (W2 3,090.00 0.00| 68779,802.38
87 | 2020-06-01 |[05. 27 11520204 Al (fit24) 4,680.00 0.00| 68,784482.38
88 | 2020-06-01 |[05. 27 115720204 B I 3 (W2 720.00 0.00| 68,785202.38
89 | 2020-06-01 |[05.27]cAiH 1 5120204 Hi % (B2 i) 3,840.00 0.00| 68789,042.38
90 | 2020-06-01 |[05.27] AR i 5420204 Fl e (B2 ) 12,312.00 0.00| 68,801,354.38
91 | 2020-06-01 |[05.27 )7 i 5720204 & FE3H 9 CHi2%) 1,464.00 0.00| 68802,818.38
92 | 2020-06-01 |[05. 27t i 520204 i (fii24) 4,680.00 0.00| 68,807,498.38
93 | 2020-06-01 |[05 27} HFH 5120204 H4 (i) 3,900.00 0.00| 68811,398.38
94 | 2020-06-01 |[05.27]CA ¥ 11 5520204 4 sl 2 (i) 720.00 0.00| 68,812,118.38
95 | 2020-06-01 |[05.27) AT 15520204 B IS 38 (Hi2A) 606.00 0.00| 68,812,724.38
96 | 2020-06-01 |[05.27] AR 52020 Fi % (2 i) 3,240.00 0.00| 6881596438
97 | 2020-08-01 |[05.27]cAGH Hi 52020 B (Hi28h) 738.00 0.00| 68,816,702.38
98 | 2020-06-01 |(S0ZTIKARINATE LBk 2020/ B B it 1 972.00 0.00| 68,817,674.38
99 | 2020-06-01 |[05. 27 ¥ i35 8 20204 T8 4 (Bi18) 7,950.00 0.00| 68,825624.38
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100 2oz:b-dq;‘d!f 1,476.00 0.00 68,827,100.38
101 | 20200601 105 27}t s BZo20 G oz 9,828.00 0.00| 68,836,928.38
102 | 2020-06-01 |[05.27JCH 11520204 Hide (A28 7,176.00 0.00  68,844,104.38
103 | 2020-06-01 ([P527MCAH IS & L BDH2020%H & (FHTE 3,603.00 0.00| 68:847,707.38
104 | 2020-06-01 |[05.27]Hc 58 1735 i L DHi202048 15 3058 7 1,539.00 0.00  68,849,246.38
105 | 2020-06-01 |10 271K HAHBA201651- 1277 BMBBIH ¢ 0.00 2522260 68,824,023.78
106 | 2020-06-01 ([ 21T HMMETA201651-12 S3miRaNBh C 0.00 28,612.80| 68,795,410.98
107 | 2020-06-01 |10 2711 XAHON201751-12 3 BHARANBh C 0.00 31,92320| 68,763487.78
108 | 2020-06-01 ([ 27 1HH XAFON201851- 125 BRI B) C 0.00 21,796.00  68,741,691.78
109 | 2020-06-01 |1 2TIHMIKMEISN2019%1-127 SRR B) 000  140,631.20| 68601,060.58
110 | 2020-06-01 |[05. 281K 1520204 14 (Hi2i) 4,680.00 0.00| 68,605,740.58
111 | 2020-06-01 |[05 28105 155720204 i & (i8> 720.00 0.00|  68,606,460.58
112 | 2020-06-01 |[05.28 KA 11520204 F e (ff2:4) 6,240.00 0.00|  68,612,700.58
113 | 2020-06-01 |[05. 281 113720204 itk [i2t) 960.00 0.00|  68,613,660.58
114 | 2020-06-01 |[05.28]i7#: i 5520204 K % (fiash) 6,240.00 0.00  68,619,900.58
115 | 2020-06-01 |[05. 28105 13720204 4 i (Hi2if) 960.00 0.00|  68,620,860.58
116 | 2020-06-01 (5o 28MUREAR16HE = 220201372 (f 9,949.50 0.00| 68,630,810.08
117 | 2020-06-01 (13 2IFRIGHE = 2202013 (2 8,844.00 0.00| 68,639,654.08
118 | 2020-06-01 | 2AIMARIHE L AM0205 & (2 3,975.00 0.00| 68,643,629.08
119 | 2020-06-01 |[0> 21T T U ERAM2020 S IRV BY C 396.00 0.00|  68,644,025.08
120 | 2020-06-01 | 2INARIHE L AN0205 & (2% 7,950.00 0.00| 68,651975.08
121 | 2020-06-01 |3 2OMAAEFINSA W LIAK2020F E AT (O 792.00 0.00 68,652,767.08
122 | 2020-06-01 |[05.28]¢# 4 16,290.00 0.00|  68,669,057.08
123 | 2020-06-01 |[05.28}¢ 41,544.00 0.00( 68710,601.08
124 | 2020-06-01 |[05.28]¢%% 8,928.00 0.00|  68,719,529.08
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125 | 20200601 [o5 2841 5,400.00 0.00| 68,724,929.08
126 | 2020-08°04. |j05 2845 7,320.00 0.00| 68,732,249.08
127 | 2020-06-01 |[05.28}% i 5,400.00 0.00| 68,737,649.08
128 | 2020-06-01 |[05.28]7 26,808.00 0.00| 68,764,457.08
129 | 2020-06-01 [[05.28]7% 10,800.00 0.00| 68,775257.08
130 | 2020-06-01 |[05.28]¢% 5,400.00 0.00|  68,780,657.08
131 | 2020-06-01 |[05.28}77k 3,618.00 0.00| 68,784,275.08
132 | 2020-06-01 |[05.28]7 10,800.00 0.00| 68,795,075.08
133 | 2020-06-01 |[05.28]¢ 4 7,320.00 0.00| 68,802,395.08
134 | 2020-06-01 |[05.28]# 96,206.00 0.00( 68,898,601.08
135 | 2020-06-01 [{ 2OV EIRHHRT Bkl A S HP—T R 0.00 8,348.00|  68,890,253.08
136 | 2020-06-01 |0 28R LS AFSMIEMHIT FIHH—Ft (i 0.00 9,42032|  68,880,823.76
137 | 2020-06-01 | ZMHALLAH MAITHHI— (6 0.00 2229.50| 68,878,594.26
138 | 2020-06-01 |[05.29]7 % 5,400.00 0.00| 68,883,994.26
139 | 2020-06-01 |[05.20]¢# 9,324.00 0.00| 68,893,318.26
140 | 2020-06-01 {05,207 7,464.00 0.00| 68,900,782.26
141 | 2020-06-01 |[05.29}7 4k 14,640.00 0.00| 68915422.26
142 | 2020-06-01 {05,207 15,012.00 0.00  68,930,434.26
143 | 2020-06-01 |[05.20]¢ 11,736.00 0.00| 68,942,170.26
144 | 2020-06-01 |[05.20)7 30,030.00 0.00| 68,972,200.26
145 | 2020-06-01 |[05.20} 4 11,040.00 0.00| 68,983240.26
146 | 2020-06-01 |[05.20]% 14,994.00 0.00|  68,998,234.26
147 | 2020-06-01 |[05.26]77 4% 19,524.00 0.00| 69,017,758.26
148 | 2020-06-01 |[05.20]¢#k 5,400.00 0.00| 69,023,158.26
149 | 2020-06-01 |[05.29]¢4% 5,400.00 0.00| 69,028,558.26
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150 | 2020-08:01} 06 29]f¢ - ‘”/ 8,742.00 0.00| 69,037,300.26
151 | 2020-06-01 |[os2eresr 18,562.00 0.00|  69,055,852.26
152 | 2020-06-01 |[05.29)5F 115520204 Hi% (i) 12,846.00 0.00| 69,068,698.26
153 | 2020-06-01 |[05.29 iR 114520204 B w2t (W2 1,578.00 0.00| 69,070,276.26
154 | 2020-06-01 |[05.20] e 15120204 Bk (23 ) 3,612.00 0.00| 69,073,888.26
155 | 2020-06-01 |[05.20] iR 15520204 e (o) 27,336.00 0.00| 69,101,224.26
156 | 2020-0-01 |19 AR NS BA A 20M a2 F4 AR 600.00 0.00( 69,101,824.26
157 | 2020-06-01 |[05.20] /L MLtk ke CHi193) 80,517.18 0.00| 69,182,341.44
158 | 2020-06-01 |05 28R 1520204 A% (Hi2ih) 6,428.00 0.00|  69,188,769.44
159 | 2020-06-01 |[05. 20 T 5520204 M (2 854.00 0.00|  69,189,623.44
160 | 2020-06-01 |[05.20) e 11 5120204 M (Hizh) 6,336.00 0.00| 69,195,959 44
161 | 2020-06-01 |[05.20 v 17520204 Skt (i) 568.00 0.00| 69,196,527 44
162 | 2020-06-01 |[05. 20 cs# 20204 I (2% 14,930.00 0.00| 69,211,457.44
163 | 2020-06-01 (0520 AR 7552020414 (Hi3H) 160,970.00 0.00| 69,372,427 44
164 | 2020-06-01 (%2 HKKATMATTIkR2020847 K 0.00 10,741.79|  69,361,685.65
165 | 2020-06-01 | (P52 BRAKAT 14475 A %2020%47 0.00 19,396.08|  69,342,289.57
166 | 2020-06-01 | {052 HARAKA S 50209 K R2020%47 0.00 15,303.25|  69,326,986.32
167 2020:08-01 | Sl SR S RIER1BR0 S AcRa0064 0.00 30615.62|  69,206,370.70
368 | 2oo0-08t1 (DO RN B AR1LE 51800 195202054 0.00 10,210.90(  69,286,159.80
169 | 2020-06-01 |77k 5,544.00 0.00| 69,291,703.80
170 | 2020-06-01 |78 10,332.00 0.00|  69,302,035.80
171 | 2020-06-01 |7 10,800.00 0.00|  69,312,835.80
172 | 2020-06-01 |77k 4,320,00 0.00|  69,317,155.80
173 | 2020-06-01 |77k 10,176.00 000 69,327,331.80
174 | 2020-06-01 |2k 5,400.00 0.00| 69,332,731.80
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175 | 202¢ osimlﬁﬁ‘l) / 24,900.00 0.00| 69,357,631.80
176 2020-0%;%%‘%MF RN AR R 0.00 10,000.00|  69,347,631.80
177 | 2020-06-01 {[06.011c e 11520204 6 k2t 9,360.00 0.00|  69,356,991.80
178 | 2020-06-01 |[06.01]H 7 7 i 35 20204F 42 5 i35 5 % (ffi25.) 1,440.00 0.00 69,358,431.80
179 | 2020-06-01 |[06.01JCR 15720204 4% (Ji2) 9,840.00 0.00|  69,368,271.80
180 | 2020-06-01 |[06.0TMAT 11452020 it 531 (2t 1,440.00 0.00| 69,369,711.80
181 | 2020-06-01 |[06.011C R 17152020445 (21> 9,840.00 0.00| 69,379,551.80
182 | 2020-06-01 |[06.01MCATR: 1520204 T 2 (P23 1,440.00 0.00| 69,380,991.80
183 | 2020-06-01 |[06.01}CHi 11520204 Fde (Hi2i) 3,600.00 0.00| 69,384,591.80
184 | 2020-06-01 ({08,011 R 11520204 % CHi2st) 4,920.00 0.00| 69,389,511.80
185 | 2020-06-01 |[06.O1JKCAF i 120204 it 2 (Ji2i8) 720.00 0.00|  69,390,231.80
186 | 2020-06-01 |[06.01JAFH 1520204 4% Cfi2:t) 6,480.00 0.00| 69,396,711.80
187 | 2020-06-01 |[06.011CHRATi 5202048 4 it e (B2 1,212.00 0.00  69,397,923.80
188 | 2020-06-01 |[06.01JCHH 17520204 it e (P2t 3,300.00 000 69,401,223.80
189 | 2020-06-01 |[06.01JAF 1720204 H1% (2 6,702.00 0.00  69,407,925.80
190 | 2020-06-01 |[06.01}C R\ 3720204 A& (248> 780.00 0.00(  69,408,705.80
191 | 2020-06-01 |[06.01JCAFH¥ 172020 414 (J2:) 4,920.00 0.00| 69,413625.80
192 | 2020-06-01 |[06.011CH 171520204 A3t B2y 720,00 0.00  69,414,345.80
193 | 2020-06-01 |[06.01J R Ti720204 4% ([H2) 9,840.00 0.00  69,424,185.80
194 | 2020-06-01 |[06.01PKCATR 113520204 H it . (P2t 1,440.00 0.00|  69,425,625.80
195 | 2020-06-01 |[06.011CH 11520204 Ak (M2 15,867.00 0.00]  69,441,492.80
196 | 2020-06-01 |[06. 0140115202046 4% (i2) 15,867.00 0.00| 69,457,350.80
197 | 2020-06-01 {06,015 114202068 i izt 41,472.00 0.00| 69,498,831.80
198 | 2020-06-01 {[06.011CH 1752020 531 (24 4,428.00 0.00  69,503,259.80
199 | 2020-06-01 |[06.01JCAR: 113720204 Hi4 (28t 3,840.00 0.00  69,507,099.80
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200 %601 meiﬁzozoﬁﬂﬁ (Hi2#) 1,920.00 0.00| 69,509,019.80
201 | 2020-06-01 [06.01)W i i 113720204E /4 (F28) 28,500.00 0.00 69,537,519.80
202 | 2020-06-01 |[06.01JHCA R T 520204 A 3 ( Hi2k) 3,636.00 0.00|  69,541,155.80
203 | 2020-06-01 [06.011 #4117 3% 202045 & F2 375 32t 3 (PfF25.) 720.00 0.00 69,541,875.80
204 | 2020-06-01 [06.01ME A FE T 37 20204E F1 4 (Bff28) 4,680.00 0.00 69,546,555.80
205 | 2020-06-02 |77k 11,166.00 0.00 69,557,721.80
206 | 2020-06-02 |fF2k 5,544.00 0.00 69,563,265.80
207 | 2020-06-03 [06.03]He 77 FE 117 37 20204E & 88 3 & 0 (Bff280) 720.00 0.00 69,563,985.80
208 | 2020-06-03 [06.03) A F T35 20204EF0 65 ([fi284) 4,680.00 0.00 69,568,665.80
209 | 2020-06-03 |[06.03]4i#i 7 i1i 37 20204E 4 1% (Fft28) 4.788.00 0.00 69,573,453.80
210 | 2020-06-03 [06.03] s AW 17 3% 2020 E & 3 & 15 3 (Ff28) 702.00 0.00 69,574,155.80
211 | 2020-06-03 |[06.03)4k #7117 3% 20204F F (ft28) 3,960.00 0.00 69,578,115.80
212 | 2020-06-03 [06.03] W i e 17 372020 4E 4 B 3 B (P 28) 390.00 0.00 69,578,505.80
213 | 2020-06-03 |[06.03)4 A F¥ i 720204 # 4 CHt28.) 5,100.00 0.00 69,583,605.80
214 | 2020-06-03 [06.03)e A f 17 372020 4F 49 B35 & 2 (P228) 810.00 0.00 69,584,415.80
215 | 2020-06-03 |[06.03) 7R 1171720204 F 4 (Fft280) 960.00 0.00 69,585,375.80
216 | 2020-06-03 |[06.03)4 457 11737202045 F 4 (ft25) 1,920.00 0.00 69,587,295.80
217 | 2020-06-03 [06.03] e A7 W 111372020 4E #L6&  ([ff28) 25,200.00 0.00 69,612,495.80
218 | 2020-06-03 [06.03]Y 7 7 3% 2020 FE 45 H i v 3% (i 224) 3,000.00 0.00 69,615,495.80
219 | 2020-06-03 ([06.03]#i 1 117 1 20204E F1 4 [QERED] 22,284.00 0.00 69,637,779.80
220 | 2020-06-03 [06.03]s i P 11 1720204 & HEiEE 3 (f23) 2,586.00 0.00 69,640,365.80
221 | 2020-06-03 [06.03) i A ¥ 11372020 f & ([ff28) 1,920.00 0.00 69,642,285.80
222 | 2020-06-03 [06.03]M A e Tl #2020 E B % v 90 ([ 228) 720.00 0.00 69,643,005.80
223 | 2020-06-03 [06.03) A4 1174720204 F1 4= (JH28) 4,680.00 0.00 69,647,685.80
224 | 2020-06-03 [06.03] WA i TlT 372020 4E & B 5 vE 3 (Bf224) 1,230.00 0.00 69,648,915.80
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225 ’i&é;:éé]%%ﬁﬁﬁjzozoﬁiﬁﬁ (B2 4,920.00 0.00| 69,653,835.80
e ————— 720.00 0.00|  69,654,555.80
227 | 2020-06-03 [06.03] i Ar e 1735720204 F 4 (28 3,420.00 0.00 69,657,975.80
228 | 2020-06-03 |[06.03] i FE 17520204715 (Hi2%) 9,600.00 0.00| 69,667,575.80
229 | 2020-06-03 |[06.03]5 7 H: 17 5520204 B HL K (Hi2%) 1,440.00 0.00| 69,669,015.80
230 | 2020-06-03 |[06.03]e R I 520204 F 6% ( Hi24) 4,920.00 0.00| 69,673,935.80
231 | 2020-06-03 |[06.03]cHT 1520194715 ( fi24%) 11,088.00 0.00| 69,685,023.80
232 | 2020-06-03 [06.03) W A1 % 11 77201 O4E & 51 i vit 34 (pt2) 744.00 0.00 69,685,767.80
233 | 2020-06-03 |(06.03) 173720204 4 S v 3 (i1 720.00 0.00| 69,686,487.80
234 | 2020-06-03 | 5,400.00 0.00| 69,691,887.80
235 | 2020-06-03 | 6,714.00 0.00| 69,698,601.80
236 | 2020-06-03 |7 4,362.00 0.00| 69,702,963.80
237 | 2020-06-03 |## 19,764.00 0.00| 69,722,727.80
238 | 2020-06-03 |7 6,942.00 0.00| 69,729,669.80
239 | 2020-06-03 |k 52,008.00 0.00| 69,781,677.80
240 | 2020-06-03 |7 16,113.00 0.00| 69,797,790.80
241 | 2020-06-03 |k 5,400.00 0.00| 69,803,190.80
242 | 2020-06-03 |k 5,832.00 0.00| 69,809,022.80
243 | 2020-06-03 |7k 5,532.00 0.00| 69,814,554.80
244 | 2020-06-03 |7k 7,320.00 0.00[ 69,821,874.80
245 | 2020-06-03 |7k 4,152.00 0.00[ 69,826,026.80
246 | 2020-06-03 |k 7,938.00 0.00[ 69,833,964.80
247 | 2020-06-03 |k 5,400.00 0.00| 69,839,364.80
248 | 2020-06-03 |k 13,272.00 0.00| 69,852,636.80
249 | 2020-06-03 |77k 7,320.00 0.00| 69,859,956.80
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250 2023{8{0;# ﬁ%ﬁt o , 5,400.00 0.00|  69,865,356.80
251 | 2020060845 " 16,572.00 0.00  69,881,928.80
252 | 2020-06-03 |74k 10,200.00 0.00( 69,892,128.80
253 | 2020-06-03 |77 13,200.00 0.00|  69,905,328.80
254 | 2020-06-03 |72k 9,432.00 0.00 69,914,760.80
255 | 2020-06-03 | 8,358.00 000 69,923,118.80
256 | 2020-06-03 | 728 3,846.00 0.00|  69,926,964.80
257 | 2020-06-03 |5 5,004.00 0.00|  69,931,968.80
258 | 2020-06-03 |77k 5,490.00 0.00 69,937,458.80
259 | 2020-06-03 |77k 8,742.00 0.00|  69,946,200.80
260 | 2020-06-03 |72k 29,520.00 0.00| 69,975720.80
261 | 2020-06-03 |72k 6,390.00 0.00 69,982,110.80
262 | 2020-06-03 |7 14,964.00 0.00|  69,997,074.80
263 | 2020-06-03 |09 D3N K2A2020%5 8 TR k) (H 0.00 7,540.00(  69,989,534.80
264 | 2020-06-03 |00 COMHRATRH 6 72020953 T RAME C 0.00 3,100.00  69,986,434.80
265 | 2020-06-03 ([P0 I A 4N 2020567 T B AR 0.00 12,820.00|  69,973,614.80
26 | 2020-06-03 [0 CSHHBATHAN2020E5 iR TH (W1 0.00 842500  69,965,189.80
267 [ 2020-06-03 | TSRS U2 A 202063 TR 25 0.00 6,000.00|  69,959,189.80
268 | 2020-06-03 (1G0T HIF IR 22\2020957 15 R4 0.00 2,100.00|  69,957,089.80
269 | 2020-06-03 ([ SHIRKMBAE S B ABIR R2020ER 0.00 900.00|  69,956,189.80
270 | 2020-06-03 [[90 TP iHRS RO 202095 T 23 0.00 21688.00|  69,934,501.80
271 | 2020-06-03 [)oe.oa]h‘%ﬂfﬁ;s)\zozo%ﬂIﬁmbmﬁ<|¥ﬁ1i 0.00 4,850.00| 69,929.651.80
272 | 2020-06-03 [(PC-ONPKREZA2020E5 A TR XA CHi 138 0.00 5,600.00  69,924,051.80
273 | 2020-06-03 |5 IE I ROA20205 T3 R 448} (M 0.00 17,200.00|  69,906,851.80
274 | 20200605 |ES ST, TRHRAR2A2020¥6 7 T 0.00 1,200.00  69,905,651.80
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275 2020-03\;5\5; 5@6 ﬂg%ﬁﬁw TS R2020F 5 A R 0.00 800.00  69,904,851.80
276 | 2020-06-03 |10 Q3IILAH 3K T T2020%5 7 T AAHR: C 0.00 4,500.00(  69,900,351.80
277 | 2020-06-04 |[06.04]ci 1 520204 K 4 (Ff24) 9,570.00 0.00  69,909,921.80
278 | 2020-06-04 {06041 077 17520204 8 it 1 1,458.00 0.00  69,911,379.80
279 | 2020-06-04 |[06.04]C57 1152020415 (ff255) 2,880.00 0.00|  69,914,259.80
280 | 2020-06-04 |[06.04 3720204 B (W23 1,536.00 0.00(  69,915,795.80
281 | 2020-06-04 |[06.04 7R 45202045 (B2 4,320.00 0.00  69,920,115.80
282 | 2020-06-04 |[06.04]HCAT R 13520204 3 W HHE (i) 7,206.00 0.00 69,927,321.80
283 | 2020-06-04 | 1o MR 20205 A L R Y CHE 732.00 0.00|  69,928,053.80
284 | 2020-06-04 ([06.04CAi R 114520204714 (Hi2) 3,840.00 0.00| 69,931,893.80
285 | 2020-06-04 |[06.04]cr i 735/20204 A5 # 5 #0 ff2s5) 1,716.00 0.00  69,933,609.80
286 | 2020-06-04 |[06.04]Hci¥ 15202068 H4 (JH2) 14,892.00 0.00  69,948,501.80
287 | 2020-06-04 {06,045 i 5520204 F 4 (Hi244) 12,366.00 0.00|  69,960,867.80
288 | 2020-06-04 |[06.04]HCAF ¥ 152020/ H il 3 (Hf2:) 1,674.00 0.00(  69,962,541.80
289 | 2020-06-04 |[COURAFAH2020F H I RF RS (W2 2,982.00 0.00|  69,965,523.80
290 | 2020-06-04 (100 CHKAFE 15520205 31 i e i e B 180.00 0.00|  69,965,703.80
291 | 2020-06-04 [[06.04HLATFE i 552020 &M% (P28 990.00 0.00|  69,966,693.80
202 | 2020-06-04 |k 5,532.00 0.00  69,972,225.80
293 | 2020-06-04 |7t 60,740.00 0.00(  70,032,965.80
204 | 2020-06-04 |7k 3,840.00 0.00|  70,036,805.80
205 | 2020-06-04 |7k 6,120.00 0.00  70,042,925.80
296 | 2020-06-04 |2k 6,600.00 0.00(  70,049,525.80
297 | 2020-06-04 | 7,578.00 0.00  70,057,103.80
298 | 2020-06-04 |7 17,640.00 0.00|  70,074,743.80
209 | 2020-06-04 |77k 13,296.00 0.00(  70,088,039.80
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300 | 202 06)9\, ??‘.%t‘/ 13,932.00 0.00| 70,101,971.80
301 | 2020-06-02"{retic=" 5,904.00 0.00  70,107,875.80
302 | 2020-06-04 |77k 5,400.00 0.00| 70,113,275.80
303 | 2020-06-04 | 20,808.00 0.00  70,134,083.80
304 | 2020-06-04 |77k 15,828.00 0.00|  70,149,911.80
305 | 2020-06-04 |77k 10,56.00 0.00| 70,160,867.80
306 | 2020-06-04 |2 17,112.00 0.00|  70,177,979.80
307 | 2020-06-04 |77k 10,800.00 0.00|  70,188,779.80
308 | 2020-06-04 |77 20,286.00 0.00|  70,209,065.80
309 | 2020-06-04 |72 30,840.00 0.00  70,239,905.80
310 | 2020-06-04 |77k 5,640.00 0.00(  70,245,545.80
311 | 2020-06-04 |77k 59,293.14 0.00| 70,304,838.94
312 | 2020-06-04 |1k 0.00 90,000.00|  70,214,838.94
313 | 2020-06-04 |5 MUFMHCRIE AT MABIAFERRA i 0.00 5,000.00  70,209,838.94
314 | 2020-06-05 |[06.05 AR 173720204 e CHi2s) 4,680.00 0.00 70214,518.94
315 | 2020-06-05 |[06.05 K iH20204 1 it . (Hi2) 720,00 0.00| 70,215,238 94
316 | 2020-06-05 [[06.08] i 1135202044 (K2 4,680.00 0.00| 70,219,918.94
317 | 2020-06-05 {0605 111520204 MK T CHi2sh) 720.00 0.00|  70,220,638.94
318 | 2020-06-05 |\Og OO AR 20205 W LTS (I 600.00 0.00(  70,221,238.94
319 | 2020-06-05 (Lo DOMARiH2020% & i BIAT R (K 480.00 0.00  70,221,718.94
320 | 2020-06-05 | g SPIRBE LB2MR4ER2020%1-6 7 & (W 52,920.00 0.00 70,274,638.94
321 | 2020-06-05 ([06.05 e 113520204 H % (P> 11,088.00 0.00|  70,285726.94
322 | 2020-06-05 |06.05\AF 1520204 & i  (Hi2H) 924.00 0.00| 70,286,650.94
323 | 2020-06-05 |[06.08]A 1115202045 (Hf2%.) 12,840.00 0.00(  70,299,490.94
324 | 2020-06-05 |[06.08J i 3520204 1 BB 4T (W2 1,500.00 0.00|  70,300,990.94

I3 257

ITENHE: 2020-07-17

[ ]



W 3

ERE

2 20204E6 A

R M.
I - WAEH | XHe®m | &2 @

325 2020-0&{5"3 @;@%;Jﬂ%aﬁﬁ@ﬁzozoﬁﬁgmwm (W2 7,206.00 0.00| 70,308,196.04
326 | 2020-06-05 [piors SHACATHY 11552020% B UIRRE R CHE 732.00 0.00|  70,308,928.94
327 | 2020-06-05 [ ois & HFMR 47120209712 L1 & 120,812.18 0.00  70,429,741.12
326 | 20200605 ([ HECHAE CABRR NG -Em 60,406.00 0.00| 70,490,147.12
329 | 2020-06-05 gqs'?ggﬁ?ffﬁ%;ff?ﬁﬁ%ﬁm‘ LR 24,700.00 0.00| 70,514,847.12
330 | 2020-08-05 [ TORRRTSRELRITLEN HEKS HHR 8,100.00 0.00| 70,522,947.12
331 | 2020-06-05 |# 11,124.00 0.00| 70,534,071.12
332 | 2020-06-05 |# 4,560.00 0.00|  70,538,631.12
333 | 2020-06-05 |## 10,800.00 0.00|  70,549,431.12
334 | 2020-06-05 |#%4k 1,920.00 0.00| 70,551,351.12
335 | 2020-06-05 |#: 5,112.00 0.00|  70,556,463.12
336 | 2020-06-05 |77k 11,052.00 0.00| 70,567,515.12
337 | 2020-06-05 |7 10,800.00 0.00| 70,578315.12
338 | 2020-06-05 |72k 11,112.00 0.00| 70,589,427.12
339 | 2020-06-05 |7 13,314.00 0.00|  70,602,741.12
340 | 2020-06-05 |## 51,432.00 0.00| 70,654,173.12
341 | 2020-06-05 |74 10,464.00 0.00|  70,664,637.12
342 | 2020-06-05 |77# 29,760.00 0.00|  70,694,397.12
343 | 2020-06-05 |77k 14,265.00 0.00| 70,708,662.12
344 | 2020-06-05 |## 15,996.00 0.00| 70,724,658.12
345 | 2020-06-05 |44 10,800.00 0.00|  70,735458.12
346 | 2020-06-05 |# 34,694.00 0.00| 70,770,152.12
347 | 2020-06-05 (I8 OOMTRRT X204 A 20105 (RS CHi17H 0.00 265,200.00|  70,504,952.12
348 | 2020-06-06 [T LFRESIOADE I CHFFNR 0.00(  874800.00| 69,630,152.12
349 | 2020.06-05 (L SITRLIREIZB0ATSN" (M) A 000  9,000,000.00 60630,152.12
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350 | 2020 5:-'”0'5{&%%‘%:2;‘?{‘%6'05 PRUBAR (FTRE) G0 0.00|  1,368,000.00| 59262,152.12
351 | 2020-06-08 |10 VOB LREIMIE20205 1/ & 9,600.00 0.00 59,271,752.12
352 | 2020-06-08 {0608V 111520204 1% (Hi2i) 8,892.00 0.00| 59,280,644.12
353 | 2020-06-08 {06 OBJCAF 115520204 K i#4 3 (Hy2i) 1,404.00 0.00| 59,282,048 12
354 | 2020-06-08 10608 111520204 MK (W2t 9,360.00 0.00| 59,291,408.12
355 | 2020-06-08 (0608 155202044 (2> 11,388.00 0.00| 59,302,796.12
356 | 2020-06-08 {0608 1752020 ESH S 2 (Hi2it) 1,474.00 0.00| 59,304,270.12
357 | 2020-06-08 (06 OBJCAF i 2020 4E 5 S5 8 (W2 1,440.00 0.00| 59,305,710.12
358 | 2020-06-08 {06 OBJcHEF i 5520204 LA R (Fi2i) 1,828.00 0.00| 59,307,538.12
359 | 2020-06-08 106 08 111720204 T8 &M (Hi2Hh) 1,880.00 0.00| 59,309,518.12
360 | 2020-06-08 {06085 111520204 K14 (Hi2i) 990.00 0.00| 50,310,508.12
361 | 2020-06-08 [or LYK I H2020E % L RE B (O 396.00 0.00  59,310,904.12
362 | 2020-06-08 |[POOPMAR H2020F HifRAWRLE (Hi2i 3,975.00 0.00| 59,314,879.12
363 | 2020-06-08 [[06 O8] 172020487 15,252.00 0.00| 59,330,131.12
364 | 2020-06-08 {06,085 17420204 H11% CHi2i) 15,262.00 0.00| 59,345,383 12
365 | 2020-06-08  ([06.0BJCE ¥ 120204 3L 4 (F2i) 4,434,00 0.00| 59,349,817.12
366 | 2020-06-08 | 6,336.00 0.00| 50,356,153.12
367 | 2020-06-08 [f ik 3,840.00 0.00| 59,359,993.12
368 | 2020-06-08 |4k 5,826.00 0.00| 59,365,819.12
369 | 2020-06-08 | 4,800.00 0.00| 59,370,619.12
370 | 2020-06-08 |72 10,800.00 0.00| 59,381,419.12
371 | 2020-06-08 | 4,800.00 0.00| 59,386,219.12
372 | 2020-06-09 1060011352020 4 A3 (2 506.00 0.00|  56,386,725.12
373 | 2020-06-09 |[06.09MHF ¥ 171520204704 (H2it) 4,332.00 0.00| 59,391,057.12
374 | 2020-06-09 |[06.00]c5 1147202048 R4 (Hi2i) 4,680.00 0.00| 59,395,737.12
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375 2020-‘06;95:iﬁsiﬁg}u@%%zoao&%@iﬁﬁ (W28) 720.00 0.00| 59,396,457.12
376 | 2020-06-09 |[06.09) i 1720205 /1% (Hi2) 8,604.00 0.00|  59,405,061.12
377 | 2020-06-09 ([0 ONMKIERCOM 201056/ % (Fi2 14,040.00 0.00 59419,101.12
378 | 2020-06-09 |[06.001c ¥ 1 512020 & 383 ¢ (P22 3,072.00 0.00| 59,422,173.12
379 | 2020-06-09 |[06.00)cArF¥ 114520204414 (F2) 26,904.00 0.00|  59,449,077.12
380 | 2020-06-09 |[06.00) A 15120204 /14 (Hi2%) 5,544.00 0.00| 59,454,621.12
381 | 2020-06-09 |[06.001CA ¥ 111520204 i % (i 13 462.00 0.00| 59,455,083 12
382 | 2020-06-09 |[06.00JC ¥ 15 LI #2020 414 (Fi2) 7,650.00 0.00| 59,462,733 12
383 | 2020-06-09 |\°0.OSMAH AT 20205 A% HIOR041 300.00 0.00| 59,463,033 12
384 | 2020-06-09 |50 SOMAHIH2020F iR E LG R (W) 792.00 0.00[  59,463,825.12
385 | 2020-06-09 (['COSMAHIH2020% M iiEANE S (H2% 14,412.00 0.00| 59,478,237.12
386 | 2020-06-09 |0 SMUAF 520205 & ke (W 1,464.00 0.00| 50,479,701.12
387 | 2020-06-09 |[06.00 i 20204 5 & & (2t 1,920.00 000 50,481,621.12
388 | 2020-06-09 (06001 1372020 75 &7 % (o) 1,920.00 0.00| 59,483,541.12
389 | 2020-06-09 [06.091 i 4 117 37202046 Fl 4 ([f284) 14,460.00 0.00 59,498,001.12
390 | 2020-06-09 (06,001 F¥ i 5520204 4% il %0 (fii2 i) 1,494.00 0.00| 59,499,495 12
391 | 2020-06-09 [06.00] 44 i 7k 117 47 202045 & 11 5 32 (Pft224) 1,542.00 0.00 59,501,037.12
392 | 2020-06-09 |[06.001 A i35 20204 4% (Fi3H) 15,444.00 0.00[ 59,516,481.12
393 | 2020-06-09 |[06.091 AR 7520204 F %% (fi38) 11,088.00 0.00| 59,527,569.12
394 | 2020-06-09 (06,0017 1142020 i Bk i % (2t ) 924.00 0.00| 59,528,493 12
395 | 2020-06-09 |7k 12,012.00 0.00| 59,540,505.12
396 | 2020-06-09 |77 17,802.00 0.00| 59,558,307.12
397 | 2020-06-09 |2k 9,666.00 0.00| 59,567,973 12
398 | 2020-06-09 |74 12,900.00 0.00| 59,580,873.12
399 | 2020-06-09 [77# 4,584.00 0.00| 59,585,457.12
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400 2020-‘06{‘15'9{'--,‘.;{5_;-‘». 14,352.00 0.00|  59,599,809.12
401 | 2020-06-09 |74 17,838.00 0.00| 59,617,647.12
402 | 2020-06-09 8% 12,780.00 0.00 5963042712
103 | 2020-06-09 |77k 4,929.00 0.00|  59,635,356.12
404 | 2020-06-09 |77k 5,022.00 0.00| 59,640,378.12
405 | 2020-06-09 |77 5,400.00 0.00| 59645,778.12
406 | 2020-06-09 |#¢ 3,060.00 0.00(  50,648,838.12
407 | 2020-06-09 | 11,664.00 000  59,660,502.12
408 | 2020-06-09 |f7k 102,917.20 0.00| 59,763419.32
409 | 2020-06-09 oA UBRIA " (R7FiE) A 0.00 8100.00|  50,755,319.32
410 | 2020-06-09 [0 SHI WA SRR 58i1- 128078 20205 0.00 336.00|  59,754,983.32
411 | 2020-06-00 (05, PHITRAT RN HAE2020%5 BE 0.00 532.00|  59,754,451.32
413§ 2020:06:08 |1 0 Dl = AR 1 4Mm S 2020¢ 0.00 575.00|  56,753,876.32
413 | 2020-06-09 (0TI ERATRBAE 42020257 A 0.00 280.00|  56,753,596.32
414 | 2020-06-09 | {20, NI A AR 1S58 1202046 7 A 0.00 812.00| 50,752,784.32
415 | 2020-08-08 (7 ari i & R SAA B0 518 0.00 80.75|  59,752,703.57
416 | 2020-08-00 |0 = & TV BB A E202086F B 0.00 20840| 59,752,495.17
A7 | 2000-08-00 |5 S S AT G ARR020R8 RUTNE | 0.00 213.22|  69,752,281.95
418 [ 2020-06-09 (g SITRMATMEALE2020%5A AR 0.00 180.90|  59,752,101.05
419 | 2020-06-09 |IO0 ML A AR MR 52020 F5F i 0.00 104.00  59,751,997.05
420 | 2020-06-09 |[90-0OMH RS EMOCKIERITERL (2 0.00 2,150.00|  59,749,847.05
421 | 2020.06-09 (SR PINELRE SR20EEAREMER (K 0.00 81,900.00|  59,667,947.05
422 | 2020-06-09 |[COHIBHAT2020FERBERSE R (1% 0.00 174.40|  59,667,772.65
423 | 2020-06-09 |Huik 0.00 54,000.00|  59,613,772.65
424 | 2020-06-10 |[06.10MCH ¥ 18520205 4 (B2i) 8,232.00 0.00|  58,622,004.65
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425 2050@15:-32@,’;foéWﬁtzzon%ﬂ%m (H2%) 1,734.00 0.00| 59,623.738.65
426 | 2020-06-10 |[06 1O 15720204 5 &4 (Hi2i) 2,460.00 0.00|  59,626,198.65
427 | 2020-06-10 ([06.10MEATR 11 520204 4 (P23t 4,692.00 0.00|  59,630,890.65
428 | 2020-06-10 ([06.101KCA R 4520204 B 3 15 30 (2 774.00 0.00| 59,631,664.65
429 | 2020-06-10 |[06.10MCH R 1720204 4 (Hf2it) 8,472.00 0.00| 59,640,136.65
430 | 2020-06-10 [[06. 10MCAT R 5720204 B M i 8 (235 1,338.00 0.00| 59,641,474.65
431 | 2020-06-10 ([06.10MLATR I 5520204 % (Ji2it) 11,448.00 0.00| 59,652,922.65
132 | 2020-06-10 ([06.101 114720204 B L5 T (fH2) 1,428.00 0.00|  59,654,350.65
433 | 2020-06-10 ([ CICRMEES 2 5 & Wiko.11.13.155 38 49,400.00 0.00  59,703,750.65
434 | 2020-06-10 |[06.10MCATHi 1 5520204 T & Fl % (2% 1,920.00 0.00| 59,705,670.65
435 | 2020-06-10 |[06.10JcATH 51202075 (s 4,788.00 0.00| 59,710,458.65
436 | 2020-06-10 |[06. 10 A 114572020 4B 2 C Hj2t) 702.00 0.00[ 59,711,160.65
437 | 2020-06-10 (o IAF 1520208 % L FARE IR ( 732.00 0.00|  50,711,892.65
438 | 2020-06-10 (106 10MAA R 1 5520204 i BEAWA & (WE2HE 7,206.00 0.00| 59,719,098.65
439 | 2020-06-10 [[06. 10} 15720204 M8 & (if2) 4,680.00 000 5972377865
440 | 2020-06-10 |[06. 1] L MAHEBHIA S (Hi13% ) 12,740.45 0.00  59,736,519.10
441 | 2020-06-10 |7 14,772.00 0.00| 59,751,201.10
442 | 2020-06-10 |17k 14,562.00 0.00|  59,765,853.10
443 | 2020-06-10 |74 24,726.00 0.00| 59,790,579.10
444 | 2020-06-10 |#k 10,800.00 0.00|  59,801,379.10
445 | 2020-06-10 |k 7,392.00 0.00| 59,808,771.10
446 | 2020-06-10 |12 14,935.00 0.00| 59,823706.10
447 | 2020-06-10 |7k 7,410.00 0.00| 59,831,116.10
448 | 2020-06-10 |8 5,832.00 0.00|  59,836,948.10
449 | 2020-06-10 |k 18,540.00 0.00|  59,855488.10
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150 \020.06:10 7 1L | 8,724.00 0.00  50,864,212.10
151 | 2020 06=t0-{rrR 50,388.00 0.00]  59,914,600.10
152 | 2020-06-10 | 7,838.00 0.00|  59,922,538.10
453 | 2020-06-10 |2k 12,012.00 0.00|  59,934,550.10
454 | 2020-06-10 | 8,784.00 0.00|  59,943,334.10
455 | 2020-06-40 ([ LT SR T SRR M 72020 0.00 532.13|  50,942:801.97
456 | 2020-06-10 |05 O LIBtRR A E1T202045F st O 0.00 184.92|  59,942,617.05
457 | 2020-06-10 (1T FIARGS-COE 202076 R KRt 0.00 427264 59,938 344.41
458 | 2020-06-10 [[5oOHL S HIGRFR RAATHR 0 6 R DT 202046 0.00 8067 59,938,263.74
459 | 2020-08-10 |B° SLT IR MR AR202056 5 0.00 863.38|  59,937,400.36
160 | 2020-06:10 (B> 1N IS RAEHER2020F67 HI¥ ( 0.00 600.78|  59,936,799.58
461 | 2020-06-10 [ 105 10T LBt RRH D#7T2020%57 38 0.00 116.40|  59,936,683.18
B2 | ananeg (MR AT TSR BATE ISR 2RSS R 0.00 1,324.34|  50,935,358.84
463 | 2020-06-10 [[o iy T LRI A EAT 20206 )3 SRk ( 0.00 486.89|  50,934,871.95
464 | 2020-06-10 |5 1HTH BB RAF U135 € MAT2020% 0.00 180.31|  59,934,691.64
465 | 2020-06-10 (L0 MBI BABIEILI 20205/ % 0.00 18226  59,934,500.38
166 | 2020.06-10 |IBGTOFF U LR 11 R0 S B s FSE E——
467 | 2020-06-10 (O LB RIERAE £2020E57 sk C 0.00 448.61|  50,877,503.53
465 2000.00-10 (TR TSR R LARRED 00081 Rl 0.00 809.84|  59,876,693.69
469 | 2020-06-10 |41 PURBRRTHAA2020F67 B ¢ 0.00 655.87| 59,876,037.82
470 | 2020-08-10 |2 IIF IR RE LFAE 202057 Sk 0.00 15162|  59,875,886.20
471 | 2000.95:40, [ SR EUBRRBR TR A2020F0 5 R ¢ 0.00 937.91|  59,874,948.29
472 | 2000:06-10 [R5 S T LSRN E00 PR ( 0.00 40.85|  59,874,907.44
413 | 2020-08-10 [C8 SHT S E AR S oM £20206 0.00 2910.09| 59,871,997.35
&1 | auan.oa-10 (B0 [ TR AT £ 62020657 & 0.00 272.72|  59,871,724.63
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475 | 2020- '-@i.g@gg;w“ffwm%ﬁw'”"@ﬁ@z“ 0.00 2,746.12|  59,868,978.51
476 | 2020-06-10 |90 T b AT 5 A T 6202076 7 0.00 25.94| 59,868 952,57
477 | 2020-06-10 (D5 AOUTE BT RATHE 3512018 20208 0.00 1654.10|  59,867,298.47
478 | 2020-06-10 |5, FH BB RARME1S 4 T2020%57 0.00 246.11|  59,867,052.36
479 | 2020-08-10 |5 A0TSR RATHE 1135 5.7 M8 #2020% 0.00 4,03.11|  59,862,049.25
480 | 2020-06-10 [Fo 1O FUIBAR AT A E2020%57 AR 0.00 2422.78| 59,860,526 47
481 | 2020-08-10 [io0 IO ISR RINFISTHRT20206/3 53R ¢ 0.00 623.56|  59,859,902.91
182 | 2020-08-10 [[Bo I PURERARH A E2020F57 B ( 0.00 34.66| 59,859,868.25
483 | 2020-06-10 [[o° LA LIBRRIS AT 520206 R C 0.00 1793.94|  59,858,074.31
484 [ 2020-06-10 (o IOMIFILRBRE LnrE2020667 mse O 0.00 8,770.80|  59,849,303.51
185 | 2020-06-10 |5 A0 (L EXRATHE TS5 1R5-7H 20209 0.00 713520  59,842,168.31
486 | 2020-06-11 |[06.11HCH ¥ 1452020/ Hi% CFi2sh) 16,605.00 0.00| 59,858,773.31
487 | 2020-06-11 (06,1 1)k 52020 A STt 4 % (2 2,526.00 0.00| 59,861,299.31
488 | 2020-06-11 |'99 5 HICS- 1IKATRE I S 4TOM10'% 1 £r20205F 4 3,480.00 0.00  59,864,779.31
489 | 2020-06-11 |#k 9,060.00 0.00 59,873,839.31
490 [ 2020-06-11 |7z 5,400.00 0.00  59,879,239.31
491 | 2020-06-11 | 9,354.00 0.00| 59,888,593.31
492 | 2020-06-11 |78 7,696.00 0.00|  59,896,289.31
493 | 2020-06-11 |#k 16,152.00 0.00|  59,912,441.31
494 | 2020-06-11 |77k 25,875.00 0.00 59,938,316.31
495 | 2020-06-11 |#2% 11,450.00 0.00|  59,949,766.31
496 | 2020-06-12 |[06.12cArF 11452020/ T & F1 % (Hi2) 960.00 0.00| 59,950726.31
497 | 2020-06-12 |[06.12HCH 11120204 i & (Hi23) 8,946.00 0.00  59,950,672.31
498 | 2020-08-12 |[06. 12 s 173520204 B il # 235y 1,660.00 0.00| 5996123231
499 | 2020-06-12 {[06.12JMCs ¥ 1735202045 18 il (BH2) 2,400.00 0.00|  59,963632.31
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500 2020iészi’gi [b:éﬁlqﬁ@%%zozoﬁmﬁ (P28 4,680.00 0.00| 59,968,312.31
501 | 2020-06-12 |[06.12]cAre 1520204 BRI (1) 720.00 0.00|  59,969,032.31
502 | 2020-06-12 |[06.12MCATRTT 5202047 & 14 (2 1,980.00 0.00| 59,971,012.31
503 | 2020-06-12 |[06. 121 11452020 T &% (K2 3,420.00 0.00 59,974,432.31
504 | 2020-06-12 |[06.12JCAFE 520206/ (ff2st) 2,832.00 0.00[ 59,977,264.31
505 | 2020-06-12 |[06.121cA el 52020 3B v e (k2% ) 570.00 0.00| 59,977,834.31
506 | 2020-06-12 |7 10,800.00 0.00| 59,988,634.31
507 | 2020-06-12 |7k 5,400.00 0.00| 59,994,034 31
508 | 2020-06-12 |7k 5,550.00 0.00| 59,999,584.31
509 | 2020-06-12 |7k 8,424.00 0.00[ 60,008,008.31
510 | 2020-06-12 |7 12,540.00 0.00| 60,020,548 31
511 | 2020-06-12 |72 7,320.00 0.00| 60,027,868.31
512 | 2020-06-12 |## 91,675.00 0.00| 60,119,543 31
513 | 2020-06-12 |k 22,560.00 0.00| 60,142,103.31
514 | 2020-06-12 |## 43,500.00 0.00| 60,185,603.31
515 | 2020-06-12 ([ 2T IIE B RIRILARAT202096 1 IR 0.00 178.27|  60,185,425.04
516 | 2020-06-13 |[06.13JCATR 71520206 M % (Ji2it) 8,886.00 0.00 60,194,311.04
517 | 2020-06-13 |[06. 131 1 5520204 BB 70 (2% ) 1,350.00 0.00| 60,195,661.04
518 | 2020-06-13 |I08-1SMAR W H20206 X LtAMEL S (H2H 7,206.00 0.00| 60,202,867.04
519 | 2020-06-15 |7 7,812.00 0.00| 60,210,679.04
520 | 2020-06-15 |4k 10,800.00 0.00| 60,221,479.04
521 | 2020-06-15 |1 18,120.00 0.00 60,239,599.04
522 | 2020-06-15 |77k 11,352.00 0.00[ 60,250,951.04
523 | 2020-06-15 |[06. 151 552020 F B 70 (i) 2,079.00 0.00| 60,253,030.04
524 | 2020-06-15 |[06.18)4cA i i20204E 8% (Ff2i) 20,010.00 0.00 60,273,040.04
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525 20206(1"@}? W 3,840.00 0.00|  60,276,880.04
526 | 2020-06-18N 57,982.92 0.00|  60,334,862.96
527 | 2020-06-16 6,798.00 0.00|  60,341,660.96
528 | 2020-06-16 |74k 7,680.00 0.00|  60,349,340.96
529 | 2020-06-16 |7 12,720.00 0.00| 60,362,060.96
530 | 2020-06-16 |77k 24,600.00 0.00|  60,386,660.96
531 | 2020-06-16 |7 41,520.00 0.00|  60,428,180.96
532 | 2020-06-16 |77 6,924.00 0.00|  60,435,104.96
533 | 2020-06-16 | g T HHHRZER 2202095 Bk (i 0.00 51,381.36|  60,383,723.60
534 | 2020-06-16 |I95ISTHIHRER 2202046 A, Wi 0.00 2242837|  60,361,295.23
535 | 2020-06-16 |3, 11T L RE R & EATEH20206 1 7 0.00 25,000.00|  60,336,295.23
536 | 2020-06-17 |\08-1TIARE 52020 W LCHIR & (2% 8,064.00 0.00|  60,344,359.23
537 | 2020-06-17 {05 LTIKHF Ti2020% & L BRCIRE IR ( 798.00 0.00| 60,345,157.23
538 | 2020-06-17 |[06.17)cAs A 114720204 6% Hi25) 15,840.00 0.00|  60,360,997.23
539 | 2020-06-17 |[06.A7JCATRE 1152020 B3B8 1 (188 1,560.00 0.00| 60,362,557.23
540 | 2020-06-17 |[06.17)McAiRr 114520204 H 4 (Hi2) 9,564.00 0.00[ 60,372,121.23
541 | 2020-06-17 |[06.A7)cATR 520204 B il 1 2t Hr2i) 1,560.00 0.00| 60,373,681.23
542 | 2020-06-17 |# 9,204.00 0.00| 60,382,885.23
543 | 2020-06-17 |## 4,140.00 0.00| 60,387,025.23
544 | 2020-06-17 |75 5,346.00 0.00[ 60,392,371.23
545 | 2020-06-18 [[06. 18] 1520204 1 5 W2t 19,836.00 0.00| 60,412,207.23
546 | 2020-06-18 ([06. 181 AR I 120204 BB T4 2 (W2 2,226.00 0.00|  60,414,433.23
547 | 2020-06-18 |50 | MBE 1B = 20205161 B (I 36,000.00 0.00  60,450,433.23
548 | 2020-06-18 |[06. 18407 H 1 720204 Fi% 14 2% (2% 600.00 0.00| 60,451,033.23
549 | 2020-06-18 |[06. 181 AR I 512020478 5 C i) 4,680.00 0.00| 60,455 713.23
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550 2020-@;-}%;&3'»-\. [gegqajzl;tfﬁ%’%ﬁozoﬁ%ﬁiﬁ%ﬁ (Hi25) 720.00 0.00]  60,456,433.23
551 | 2020-06-18:{(%6-1EHCEEH (RBED 2020F R (¥ 30,000.00 0.00| 60,486,433.23
552 | 2020-06-18 [06.18]HH 53420204 - A H B S (H2ih) 5,238.00 0.00|  60,491,671.23
553 | 2020-06-18 |[C18IKR FH2020F1-1271 L A& (2% 84,000.00 0.00| 60,575,671.23
554 | 2020-06-18 |77k 4,320.00 0.00| 60,579,991.23
555 | 2020-06-18 |77k 8,742.00 0.00  60,588,733.23
556 | 2020-06-18 |77k 6,120.00 0.00|  60,594,853.23
557 | 2020-06-18 |77k 4,800.00 0.00 60,599,653.23
558 | 2020-06-18 |77 42,249.00 0.00|  60,641,902.23
559 | 2020-06-18 |77k 21,516.00 0.00 6066341823
560 | 2020-06-18 [tk 0.00 17,000.00|  60,646,418.23
561 | 2020-06-18 [0y ST RA LRI HACHMAT B A 0.00 2,150.00|  60,644,268.23
562 | 2020-06-18 [i90 Iis PR A TRAN3S GRS A R R A 0.00 2,350.00|  60,641,918.23
563 | 2020-06-18 [F0, ISR PRILEMAT A0 T HMFHRX 0.00 2,800.00| 60,639,118.23
564 | 2020-06-18 (5! SITDRIEF BB M A E 2 AT 0.00 2,560.00|  60,636,568.23
565 | 2020-06-18 | ) VT LI EMBIRRIER S LI TR (R 0.00 98,414.50|  60,538,153.73
566 | 2020-06-19 |[06AQULEFREEIMEE RS (28 3,800.00 0.00  60,541,953.73
567 | 2020-06-19 |[06.1QCA ¥ 1520204 %% (23> 25,938.00 0.00( 60,567,891.73
568 | 2020-06-19 (ot 1175 1 0HE 19K 2020441 4 45.00 0.00(  60,567,936.73
569 | 2020-06-19 |[06. 19]cAs s 1 120204 it % 2 (Ii2) 858.00 0.00| 60,568,794.73
570 | 2020-06-19 [j00 WISCRAMET LB 128820209 1-3 3 & ( 25,920.00 0.00  60,594,714.73
571 | 2020-06-19 |\00-1SWKAH 52020 & IgAME & (H2F 3,975.00 0.00| 60,598,689.73
572 | 2020-06-19 |[06.19]cri i 520204/ Wit 3t (ff254) 2,628.00 000 60,601,317.73
573 | 2020-06-19 |[06.AQ AR 17520204 4 (W2 i) 6,456.00 0.00 60,607,773.73
574 | 2020-06-19 |[06. 19]CAF 1 52020/ EF i 3 (Fif2) 600.00 0.00[ 60,608,373.73
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575 2020-08-@1 Eg;f”@ﬁﬁ/moﬁgm*%ﬁ%ﬁﬁ i 480.00 0.00[ 60,608,853.73
576 | 2020-0-19 |96 1 HEAHT & L 1H4RE20207 13/ 7% 21,600.00 0.00|  60,630,453.73
577 | 2020-06-19 |[06.19} et RE 7720205 8 (Hf24) 4,476.00 0.00|  60,634,929.73
578 | 2020-06-19 |[06.A9 AT 11357202045 Er st 2o ([2sf) 780.00 0.00  60,635,709.73
579 | 2020-06-19 |77k 101,949.00 0.00(  60,737,658.73
580 | 2020-06-19 [#7¥K 4,805.00 0.00( 60,742,463.73
581 | 2020-06-19 |#ik 5,400.00 0.00(  60,747,863.73
582 | 2020-06-21 (00 2 IR BT DR L X TR FRAERAE C 575.66 0.00(  60,748,439.39
583 | 2020-06-21 [fo 2 VR FIAT D RF L SAT 38— R RAHAR 1,941.62 0.00|  60,750,381.01
584 | 20200821 [i05 KR RELXHR-FRERAE C 8,059.80 0.00|  60,758,440.81
585 | 2020-06-22 |#7k 5,400.00 0.00(  60,763,840.81
586 | 2020-06-22 |06 22 420204 B3t 2t (Jit2it) 732.00 0.00 60,764,572.81
587 | 2020-06-22 |[06. 22 15120204 Fide (i286) 5,538.00 0.00 60,770,110.81
588 | 2020-06-22 |[06.22]HCRHF 15520204 AR (2t 4,680.00 0.00|  60,774,790.81
589 | 2020-06-22 {106 22 115520204 B4 0 (o) 720.00 0.00 60,775,510.81
590 | 2020-06-22 |[06.22Crt 111520204 & Wit 2t (W) 339.00 0.00(  60,775,849.81
591 | 2020-06-22 |[06.22}iHrHF 15420204 % (2 2,844.00 0.00  60,778,693.81
592 | 2020-06-22 |[06. 22 11520204 1 A& 2t (o2 690.00 0.00 60,779,383.81
593 | 2020-06-23 |[06. 23 1520204 T & He (P2 1,820.00 0.00|  60,781,303.81
594 | 2020-06-23 |#7ik 6,837.00 0.00  60,788,140.81
595 | 2020-06-23 |02 HUIHR2020%63 ks (o 0.00 84,27360|  60,703,867.21
596 | 2020-06-24 |05 24T L EHX TR =R RAHAL (O 48.13 0.00 60,703,915.34
597 | 2020-06-24 |[08-2AIEARF1i5520204 % L BCHALS: (Hi2¥ 11,925.00 0.00  60,715,840.34
598 | 2020-06-24 |Fo0 2AIKARF 12020 3 L BCH T2 BY C 1,188.00 0.00| 60,717,028.34
599 | 2020-06-24 |INZAHIE B A 20206 64 R L HTREETT 0.00 57,739.80|  60,659,288.54
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’ 202046 H
4 1R

B g6
we| | ] Ak # UAEH | xHe®m | & @
600 2020-0&3%?@?‘(2&%%Effﬁ/‘*g"773%*%2020%)3’K 0.00 11,01262|  60,648,275.92
601 | 2020-06-24 |IP2AIDIEEK AL 14475 K 2020857 0.00 20,272.47|  60,628,003.45
602 | 2020-06-24 ([P BIR EKA L R150205 K 202055 0.00 16,952.55|  60,611,050.90
603 | 2020-06-24 (9% ZRITEII HIKA A 8168915 1% 202095 0.00 10,706.22|  60,600,344.68
604 | 2000-06:24. | Lo T R ECRA S FIBIGBH0S AB020%8 0.00 32,004.52|  60,568,250.16
605 | 2020-06-24 |#7ik 52,837.00 0.00|  60,621,087.16
606 | 2020-06-24 |#74k 6,000.00 0.00  60,627,087.16
607 | 2020-06-24 |f7k 80,068.50 0.00| 60,707,155.66
608 | 2020-06-24 |Huik 0.00 1,000.00(  60,706,155.66
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12,773,300.00
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fRA CMBGRI) B 4%

A Fmﬂ%,};&;ﬁ?\ 20204£6 A =i
fiws REBN | REH | ANRAK | SRR P
ol e ;gi‘:, 3,172,849.43|  899,98367|  2,272,865.76
$§ﬁ$'&\ﬁu,‘~ Syt 2,694,08051  665089.12|  2,028,991.39
m&mﬁ%x 1,714,428.61 329,801.94 1,384,626.67
SRS HE 14,400.00 0.00 14,400.00
i 4,356.00 0.00 4,356.00
L2k & 57,600.00 9,600.00 48,000.00
Bk B 10,651.20 10,651.20 0.00
FhE A -4,455.00 0.00 -4,455.00
Ritan . 42,924.00 0.00 42,924.00
FT BT 55,350.00 0.00 55,350.00
X & & 98,280.00 14,040.00 84,240.00
2 17,688.00 8,844.00 8,844.00
BRA 19,899.00 9,949.50 9,949.50
K -585.00 0.00 -585.00
FIBEEEA T 74,796.00 0.00 74,796.00
A& TR 48,000.00 0.00 48,000.00
B& 26,796.00 0.00 26,796.00
WA R 11,226.60 11,226.60 0.00
RS (L LR 43,200.00 21,600.00 21,600.00
&R 29,915.00 0.00 29,915.00
Mg 48,752.34 0.00 48,752.34
EEH 279,999.98 0.00 279,999.98
Ik 52,920.00 52,920.00 0.00
P 43,200.00 0.00 43,200.00
KA 763.14 763.14 0.00
= 8,855.00 0.00 8,855.00

I 5T

TENHA: 2020-07-17

(@827 ety |




NIRRT

RS

202046 B
T AL JE}MT%J Hpr: 7T

ﬁﬂ%$@ _ REBM INLVe:i4 AHA N B VL &P S8 #IE
iﬁ&? Y - 14,000.00 0.00 14,000.00
B \;,IM_“_J.;/ 46,080.00 0.00 46,080.00
ELH 19,200.00 0.00 19,200.00
% 24,000.00 0.00 24,000.00
PR 7,325.81 0.00 7,325.81
itz 246,523.04 21,312.00 225,211.04
R 24,000.00 24,000.00 0.00
{3 (23ME28EA) 16,200.00 0.00 16,200.00
ik i (231 28£B) 17,280.00 0.00 17,280.00
BREM () 11,088.00 11,088.00 0.00
T (2L 1H2A) 51,840.00 25,920.00 25,920.00
e FE B 07 A 33,000.00 0.00 33,000.00
=K 36,000.00 36,000.00 0.00
WAk B 42,924.00 0.00 42,924.00
) 3 13,500.00 13,500.00 0.00
TR 12,375.00 12,375.00 0.00
fa iz 13,500.00 13,500.00 0.00
i e ik 14,512.50 14,512.50 0.00
LXE 4,480.00 0.00 4,480.00
T 15,264.00 0.00 15,264.00
Sty —#k 15,264.00 0.00 15,264.00
FESEAT CEWL Tk 30,000.00 0.00 30,000.00

B T 5 7 )
AR 54,000.00 18,000.00 36,000.00
WEF 0.00 0.00 0.00
LT 0.00 0.00 0.00
L 38,400.00 0.00 38,400.00
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A i fir EMH’EMH C AT

1%&%‘@; %511:: }EEEE@ s | RMEAS | Rl &
B\ ‘;‘ i i 19,200.00 0.00 19,200.00
Rl LR J /| 079,651.90  335287.18 644,364.72
3 T34 y 0.00 22,200.00 -22,200.00
kst 28,200.00 0.00 28,200.00
AEEL 187 15,400.00 0.00 15,400.00
B& 0. 877 12,800.00 0.00 12,800.00
SR HeBk 55,125.00 0.00 55,125.00
C&F2. 6258 55,125.00 0.00 55,125.00
E3ES 108,000.00 0.00 108,000.00
RS (IEIk) ) 50,400.00 0.00 50,400.00
KTH W) 42,000.00 0.00 42,000.00
iy 7,500.00 0.00 7,500.00
FEB MR 10,800.00 0.00 10,800.00
kg 26,712.00 0.00 26,712.00
5k [ i 8,500.00 0.00 8,500.00
SR (FF) 22,712.00 0.00 22,712.00
| 7K 4,800.00 0.00 4,800.00
S 35,000.00 0.00 35,000.00
R 25,200.00 0.00 25,200.00
KERE-AEF 25,200.00 0.00 25,200.00
f1 347 26,270.00 0.00 26,270.00
ASR 26,270.00 0.00 26,270.00
M SR 28,800.00 0.00 28,800.00
LS 114,000.00 114,000.00 0.00
s (E 58 ) 57,750.00 28,875.00 28,875.00
AR (4. 1587 83,000.00 0.00 83,000.00
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R BURRAE 70N WAL T
1EEA | ream | mes | smeom | mkean B
22,000.00 0.00 22,000.00
ISP TEB T 21,000.00 0.00 21,000.00
BB ““‘*«w_, 19,000.00 0.00 19,000.00
B R 11,000.00 0.00 11,000.00
XACE ChIsR s 430, 67 10,800.00 0.00 10,800.00
B 1L T B A 161,082.90 120,812.18 40,270.72
Eéuzi_ﬂg%ﬁﬂ%ﬂﬂf%\ﬂ (EE 0.00 49,400.00 -49,400.00
RAEK 23,838.67 8,100.00 15,738.67
i3 14,726.67 8,100.00 6,626.67
BT (UL 3631) 2,312.00 0.00 2,312.00
A (COEBPA” 2. R 6,800.00 0.00 6,800.00
KE 464,164.82 214,108.55 250,056.27
E koK 2% 161,460.92 103,630.82 57,830.10
i 2 302,703.90 110,477.73 192,226.17
TS 51,328.95 0.00 51,328.95
il Tkt 245,269.95 101,949.00 143,320.95
¥k 4,035.19 7,962.98 -3,927.79
RRYES 1,300.28 221.75 1,078.53
BREES 769.53 344.00 42553
Hofth -9,234.57 12,686.00 -21,920.57
Rzt & -8,036.57 5,238.00 -13,274.57
A4 T 3 0 N 7 -7,588.00 0.00 -7,588.00
PLER GRS 0.00 5,238.00 -5,238.00
G353 -448.57 0.00 -448.57
FA SIS B B A K -1,198.00 7,448.00 -8,646.00
A% -1,198.00 7,448.00 -8,646.00
FAT JL5I TEDEHM: 2020-07-17 [ AESAE]




A (IR B 402

oy a7 " 20204F6 R
HF L ﬁﬁﬁﬁ&f :;\ A g
%ﬁgﬁ Wil ﬁﬁ%\ RERN | Rl | AWK | sl s
\fﬁ‘#ﬁ&%ﬁ g -1,680.00 420,00 2,100.00
kﬁjﬁ%’“ﬁ:}y 1,232.00 112.00 1,120.00
ARG | -638.00 6,888.00 -7,526.00
FEILHE & el -1 | 28.00 -140.00
u*f“‘ﬁ - '.’ .
& i 3,172.849.43| '/ 39,‘959%3 67 2,272,865.76
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5295 (RATERID BIgHZ

_ 20204E6 B
WRRLL: LR RANE B T
WEN A |MEpe| GFA |RENA] A FHIEAH | RkA%K #iE
IVZN N : _ ; 13,417,967.05/11,661,988.73 1,755,978.32
2= S 639,479.10 0.00 639,479.10
FHHAMES 639,479.10 0.00 639,479.10
BT TR Ak 639,479.10 0.00 639,479.10
A 58 &4 4 61,100.00 0.00 61,100.00
B li%h L 61,100.00 0.00 61,100.00
Rz E & 6,843.25|  73,809.73 -66,966.48
BB R Bt I 22,428.37 22,428.37 0.00
B R B -15,585.12|  51,381.36 -66,966.48
RS 403K 12,076,500.00|11,580,900.00 495,600.00
+ bk 11,417,200.00(11,315,700.00 101,500.00
S 394,100.00 0.00 394,100.00
i 4 265,200.00, 265,200.00 0.00
HoAt 634,044.70 7,279.00 626,765.70
Fofth AT BBk 264,044.70 7,279.00 256,765.70
ARk I 12,426.00 7,279.00 5,147.00
IR % 236,741.70 0.00 236,741.70
IVABE: il 14,877.00 0.00 14,877.00
ﬁigﬁﬁ H & 1EHEZE Y 370,000.00 0.00 370,000.00
20184E L 1EL % 150,000.00 0.00 150,000.00
in_sﬂi%&)t{zﬁﬁﬁéé 20,000.00 0.00 20,000.00
TE%% 150,000.00 0.00 150,000.00
W IEH G % 50,000.00 0.00 50,000.00
AT T8 56,135.00|  28,785.00 27,350.00
F# 30,015.00 15,965.00 14,050.00
FHIE 15,320.00 7,540.00 7,780.00
BARTFH T8 14,695.00 8,425.00 6,270.00
EIRE AR 26,120.00 12,820.00 13,300.00
A e R B A5k 6,543,856.19 24,450.00 6,519,406.19
KHAR A ($4) 6,543,856.19|  24,450.00 6,519,406.19
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202046 1
st muERRY R fr: 7
BEA DL | BAE |G [RENE| AR | ANiE | SR &
muﬁﬂ‘ﬁ%{i#' £, N s } 400.00 0.00 400.00
amlwﬁéﬁfﬁ:“' 355,000.00 0.00 355,000.00
WEETE S 7,500.00 0.00 7,500.00
R 48,895.00 500.00 48,395.00
K 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
SLHITES 10,092.44 0.00 10,092.44
W 21,600.00 0.00 21,600.00
RN 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
A 20,000.00 0.00 20,000.00
Ttk 13,781.00 0.00 13,781.00
ERE G 36,072.00 0.00 36,072.00
BkEAE 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
IHERE ST, 7,080.00 0.00 7,080.00
AT 7 2,848,662.00) 2375000  2,824,912.00
o R P 800.00 0.00 800.00
&R 100,000.00 0.00 100,000.00
WM 83,000.00 0.00 83,000.00
L 20,000.00 0.00 20,000.00
EEY 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
Hi2 20,000.00 0.00 20,000.00
I 30,000.00 0.00 30,000.00
FLH0. 127 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
WA 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
e 20,000.00 0.00 20,000.00
#HHz 13,605.00 0.00 13,605.00
HER( @) 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
g 10,080.00 0.00 10,080.00
HE 12,127.00 0.00 12,127.00
3K T3 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
B8 % 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
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fiR5 (RATERTD Bk

e 202046 5
7 o S IR L N
e Em@gﬁ;\g{}_&w Ri¥as\ B
BN RO Nk Al ATA [REE] meE | WL | Seak T

wn \ S TN g 12,000.00 0.00 12,000.00
wpe \ Y " N/ 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
EX O 19,200.00 0.00 19,200.00
M- 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
RIS fo B ] 160,000.00 0.00 160,000.00
BEREEEEs 1,950.00 0.00 1,950.00
KIEH 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
5k &g 11,851.00 0.00 11,851.00
+ Mo 65 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
—H# 5 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
;I 4,851.00 0.00 4,851.00
Tk 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
T 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
SRERE (37 111 oRE) 20,160.00 0.00 20,160.00
REM 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
£FH 10,500.00 0.00 10,500.00
LR, 30,000.00 0.00 30,000.00
kAR 8,000.00 0.00 8,000.00
K 14,437.50 0.00 14,437.50
Tk 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
TR 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
TR 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
LY 12,600.00 0.00 12,600.00
EXE 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
Bk 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
U 19,200.00 0.00 19,200.00
&R 20,160.00 0.00 20,160.00
732 23,400.00 0.00 23,400.00
b1y 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
35 20,000.00 0.00 20,000.00
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\, ;’{; oA 202046 A
st myENE A W 5
murA fof  maniEra [REwm]  mAR | ALK | RRERR | A
TR\ A b 7,632.00 0.00 7,632.00
XK F \\\ VT 5,700.00 0.00 5,700.00
AL O (N e 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
—_— 2,700.00 0.00 2,700.00
T (LGRS LR 200.00 200.00 0.00
s 20,000.00 0.00 20,000.00
2% 3,300.00 0.00 3,300.00
FhE 4,950.00 0.00 4,950.00
Wi (L6HiEE — ) 9,949.50 0.00 9,949.50
3 (16M5=2) 8,844.00 0.00 8,844.00
a0 (S 58 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
XA 18,000.00 0.00 18,000.00
) 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
FE%E 7,632.00 0.00 7,632.00
a4 (130R E) 20,000.00 0.00 20,000.00
=3 L 15,000.00 0.00 15,000.00
B (2 L M HE2RE) 19,110.00 0.00 19,110.00
42N (21 HE24%) 12,938.00 0.00 12,938.00
{6 3 (2202 1%A) 6,750.00 0.00 6,750.00
i ST 3 (2248 21%B) 7,256.25 0.00 7,256.25
S (UL 3680 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
eSS 11,400.00 0.00 11,400.00
3 23,040.00 0.00 23,040.00
TR (23HEAS ) 6,750.00 0.00 6,750.00
I 7,200.00 0.00 7,200.00
XI& R 18,630.00 0.00 18,630.00
X% (CLIERE=. =# 10,500.00 0.00 10,500.00
;,%ﬁilz —_— 6,864.00 0.00 6,864.00
BT (CIRCHEZA) 5,136.00 0.00 5,136.00
S (R0, 52 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
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/;,:W "" ';"J oy 202046
AL Ewﬁ'@zﬂf il \ B Tt
WA (et %ﬁ%?ﬂ%’ BTN [RERE] B | AEMM | RKARE P

AT E ST TE‘%@E%%& a Y 2,000,000.00 0.00|  2,000,000.00
vk (T NS PRI I/ 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
4 OSAR_|__ 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
9 5% 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
- 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
FEE DREHHLLA 7,875.00 0.00 7,875.00
Bk OYRIE A 8,250.00 0.00 8,250.00
FEME FLAEHISER 5,890.50 0.00 5,890.50
e S 28,800.00 0.00 28,800.00
;gﬁmﬁﬁaif&ﬁ[ﬁjﬁ 85,106.00 0.00 85,106.00
= TALKit68E 60,406.00 0.00 60,406.00
R e 24,700.0 0.00 24,700.00
20,017 965,24 745 ggav?g 8,302,734.51
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., 20204F6 A 30H
AR 6;\%‘7&?&:‘;% ;f,x B, %
% ;;&?; V,Lﬂ % B EXM | amEFAERE |§] MR | £k H
g \ “t E ]
wmEE N L N7 '."'.’f;‘?«gi_fsa_:_péis,goz 88| 60,698,953.71| KM 35
Koty Bl e 408.11 898.05| Rifi#kT 36 1,759,752.80|  1,755,978.32
WITTRR 53,035,494.77| 60,698,055.66| RiftT ¥ 37 29,025.00 27,350.00
AR 2 IDEREF T 38
DAL E e 5 2,639,430.29 2,272,865.76
7 8 WA 41 1,788,777.80|  1,783,328.32
BN HFE = A 9 | 55675333.17| 62,971,819.47 | K3 fufk:
A FE = ICHATE 3K R R A+ 3k 42 6,422,825.69|  6,519,406.19
HE (&) &re 10 —H—WEEE 43
AR B = 11 IR fF 2K 44 18,460.50 5,402,100.50
R B =&t 15
Kgr=: KAt 46|  6,441,286.19| 11,921,506.69
Kip# et 16 FoAt 47455 :
IR 2R A 17 BN 47 2,515.00
KB =& it 18
& 7E %= At S &1 48 2,515.00
[ 7 B2 7= A 19| 64,283699.35| 64,444,689.35
W RiHFIA 20| 31,564,597.86| 32,17598349| kAt 49|  8,232,578.99| 13,704,835.01
[ 5 B 7= 1 21| 32,719,101.49| 32,268,705.86
IFi 5 B 7= 3 22 -3,300.00 | A & 2
ERTE 23 667,099.88 551,000.88| ¥4 50| 10,303,292.02| 10,303,292.02
Bl & %= it 26| 33,386,201.37| 32,816,505.74| AHAHS 51| 65,295934.58| 68,243,296.17
HoAh gE = 2 38l 52|  8,893,366.79|  7,200,539.85
T = 30 3,663,637.84 3,663,637.84 53
E Ay Sk 31 ; f"“"‘? HR A 84,492,503.39|  85,747,128.04
B it 2| 9272517238| 9645196305 1 B BEREE (50| 9272517238 99.451,963.05
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%gﬁ%ﬁ%ﬁgﬁﬁﬂﬁ 600 0 0 600
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